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Table 1-1
T1. Are you registered to vote?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
YES 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
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Table 1-2
T1. Are you registered to vote?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
YES 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
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Table 1-3
T1. Are you registered to vote?

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
YES 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
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Table 1-4
T1. Are you registered to vote?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

YES 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
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Table 2-1
T2. How likely are you to vote in the 2014 November general election?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
EXTREMELY LIKELY 381 189 193 40 47 73 97 125 153 66 87 116 54 62 113 69 43 340 6 18 17
875 903 849 908 90.6 833 887 87.0 922 930 916 859 957 790 833 843 819 87.0 100.0 83.6 100.0

VERY LIKELY 39 16 23 4 2 12 11 10 11 3 7 12 2 10 16 11 5 39

9.0 7.6 10.2 9.2 4.4 13.7 10.4 6.6 6.4 4.6 7.8 9.1 3.5 131 11.9 13.0 10.3 9.9 22

SOMEWHAT LIKELY 15 4 11 3 3 1 9 2 2 1 7 6 6 2 4 12 3

3.5 21 4.9 5.0 3.0 1.0 6.3 1.4 24 0.6 5.0 0.9 7.9 4.7 2.7 7.9 3.1 14.1
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Table 2-2
T2. How likely are you to vote in the 2014 November general election?
EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
EXTREMELY LIKELY 381 17 124 75 84 70 84 215 52 130 100 38 40 26 32 146 33 21 147 11 8
875 845 823 888 902 938 832 927 753 896 926 933 90.6 71.2 9441 89.7 943 903 858 764 944
VERY LIKELY 39 3 15 9 9 4 13 14 11 11 3 2 1 11 11 2 16 3
9.0 12.9 10.1 10.6 9.3 4.9 12.6 5.8 16.4 7.9 3.1 54 1.2 288 1.3 71 41 9.7 9.1 23.6
SOMEWHAT LIKELY 15 1 11 1 1 4 3 6 4 5 1 4 2 5 1 9
3.5 2.6 7.6 0.6 0.5 1.3 4.2 1.5 8.3 25 4.3 1.3 8.2 4.6 3.2 1.6 5.1 5.6
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Table 2-3

T2. How likely are you to vote in the 2014 November general election?

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
EXTREMELY LIKELY 381 92 239 156 113 43 186 115 71 112 215 118 217 49 65 75 60 29 19 14
875 911 88.7 878 88.1 87.1 879 912 830 849 888 853 893 726 911 941 876 914 97,5 100.0
VERY LIKELY 39 5 23 14 11 4 22 10 12 13 23 14 22 14 3 3 8 2
9.0 4.8 8.6 8.0 8.2 7.7 10.5 7.6 14.7 9.7 9.3 9.9 9.1 20.5 3.8 3.9 124 7.2 25
SOMEWHAT LIKELY 15 7 7 5 3 3 1 2 7 5 7 4 5 4 2
3.5 41 2.6 4.2 3.7 5.3 1.6 1.1 23 54 1.9 4.9 1.6 6.9 5.0 2.0 1.4
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Table 2-4
T2. How likely are you to vote in the 2014 November general election?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

EXTREMELY LIKELY 381 153 59 97 10 27 183 128 39 105 148 128
875 905 932 865 513 83.1 90.2 873 88.1 829 895 892

VERY LIKELY 39 14 4 9 6 3 16 12 4 18 12
9.0 8.3 6.1 8.1 291 8.7 8.1 8.2 9.5 14.2 7.5 6.1

SOMEWHAT LIKELY 15 2 6 4 3 4 7 1 4 5 7
3.5 1.2 0.7 54 19.6 8.2 1.8 4.5 24 2.9 3.0 4.6
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Table 3-1
T3. Do you think that your state legislators deserve to be reelected or do you think it is time to give some new people a chance to do a better job?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
NEW PEOPLE A CHANCE 270 142 128 25 36 63 73 73 77 35 42 109 49 60 84 58 26 245 12 13
619 678 564 57.1 68.8 720 672 50.7 464 497 439 80.7 864 76.6 621 70.7 489 625 56.3 779
DESERVE TO BE RE- 101 41 60 4 11 13 23 51 68 30 38 15 4 11 19 8 11 91 4 4 3
ELECTED 233 198 26.5 102 212 144 208 353 410 416 406 10.9 6.4 14.1 13.9 10.0 199 234 546 17.4 16.7
UNSURE 65 26 39 14 5 12 13 20 21 6 15 11 4 7 32 16 17 55 3 6 1
NO OPINION 14.8 12,5 170 326 10.0 13.6 12.0 14.1 12.6 8.7 15.5 8.4 7.2 93 240 193 312 14.1 454 264 54
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Table 3-2

T3. Do you think that your state legislators deserve to be reelected or do you think it is time to give some new people a chance to do a better job?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT

SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
NEW PEOPLE A CHANCE 270 12 94 55 56 44 57 139 53 90 65 30 26 22 18 115 14 13 96 10 5
619 572 624 648 605 58.7 56.1 60.0 768 622 597 745 589 593 538 71.0 40.1 579 562 718 637
DESERVE TO BE RE- 101 8 35 16 21 19 29 52 12 30 27 5 12 1 7 21 8 5 56 2 2
ELECTED 233 402 233 19.0 229 250 287 225 16.8 204 246 120 286 14 210 129 241 236 327 1.0 307

UNSURE 65 1 22 14 15 12 15 40 4 25 17 5 5 14 9 26 12 4 19 2
NO OPINION 14.8 2.6 14.3 16.2 16.6 16.3 15.2 17.4 6.4 17.3 15.6 13.5 12,5 394 253 16.1 35.8 18.5 11.2 17.3 5.6
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Table 3-3

T3. Do you think that your state legislators deserve to be reelected or do you think it is time to give some new people a chance to do a better job?

TOTAL

NEW PEOPLE A CHANCE

DESERVE TO BE RE-
ELECTED

UNSURE
NO OPINION

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
270 270 130 92 38 112 65 47 103 135 108 136 44 43 50 45 23 7 7
61.9 1000 73.0 713 774 529 512 554 781 5568 777 558 65.0 603 63.0 65.1 737 378 536
101 101 33 24 9 63 44 19 22 68 23 69 10 17 18 13 6 8 6
23.3 100.0 18.4 18.3 188 299 35.1 221 16.8 279 16.3 282 154 236 228 191 19.0 39.1 46.4

65 15 13 2 36 17 19 7 39 8 39 13 11 11 11 2 4

14.8 8.6 10.4 3.9 17.2 13.7 224 5.1 16.3 6.0 16.0 19.6 16.1 14.2 15.8 72 231
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Table 3-4
T3. Do you think that your state legislators deserve to be reelected or do you think it is time to give some new people a chance to do a better job?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

NEW PEOPLE A CHANCE 270 117 37 58 16 18 95 109 37 86 95 89
619 692 584 517 845 575 467 742 843 680 574 616

DESERVE TO BE RE- 101 25 12 39 2 13 65 24 4 22 47 33
ELECTED 233 14.9 184 349 9.6 39.2 322 16.6 9.7 17.0  28.1 232
UNSURE 65 27 15 15 1 1 43 14 3 19 24 22

NO OPINION 14.8 158 232 134 5.9 33 211 9.2 5.9 14.9 14.5 15.2
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Table 4-1

T4. Thinking now about Medicaid in Ohio...Which of the following statements comes closer to your point of view: "Some people say that Medicaid is a good program that provides essential healthcare benefits to the
deserving poor." WHILE...Other people say that Medicaid is a flawed program that wastes a lot of money, has problems of fraud and abuse, and is in severe need of reform." Which statement comes closer to your
point of view?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
GOOD PROGRAM 178 90 88 18 21 38 48 53 44 30 14 91 38 53 43 23 20 154 3 12 8
408 431 386 405 398 433 443 370 267 421 152 672 671 673 316 276 378 395 454 552 498
STRONGLY BELIEVE 128 73 55 14 18 26 35 36 29 20 8 72 35 37 28 19 10 108 3 9 8
GOOD PROGRAM 295 350 243 320 345 293 318 251 172 285 88 530 615 470 209 226 182 276 454 433 498
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 49 17 32 4 3 12 14 17 16 10 6 19 3 16 14 4 10 47 3
GOOD PROGRAM 11.3 8.1 14.3 8.4 5.3 13.9 12,5 11.9 9.5 13.6 6.4 14.2 56 203 10.7 5.0 19.5 12.0 11.9
FLAWED PROGRAM 21 99 112 21 29 39 50 72 102 33 69 29 14 14 80 52 28 196 4 7 4
484 473 495 493 552 447 461 498 616 460 733 213 254 183 594 634 533 501 546 336 267
STRONGLY BELIEVE 126 60 67 15 15 22 30 44 65 20 45 12 6 6 49 33 16 114 1 7 4
FLAWED PROGRAM 289 285 294 333 293 250 276 309 393 289 472 9.0 11.2 73 36.2 399 304 292 9.1 31.1 26.7
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 85 39 46 7 14 17 20 27 37 12 25 17 8 9 31 19 12 82 3 1
FLAWED PROGRAM 19.5 18.8  20.1 16.0 259 19.7 18.4 189 223 172 26.1 123 14.2 1.0 232 234 229 208 454 25
UNSURE 47 20 27 4 3 10 10 19 19 8 11 16 4 11 12 7 5 41 2 4

NO OPINION 10.8 9.6 11.9 10.2 5.0 12.0 9.6 13.2 11.6 11.9 11.5 11.5 7.5 14.3 9.0 9.1 8.9 10.4 1.2 235
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Table 4-2

T4. Thinking now about Medicaid in Ohio...Which of the following statements comes closer to your point of view: "Some people say that Medicaid is a good program that provides essential healthcare benefits to the
deserving poor." WHILE...Other people say that Medicaid is a flawed program that wastes a lot of money, has problems of fraud and abuse, and is in severe need of reform." Which statement comes closer to your
point of view?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
GOOD PROGRAM 178 7 64 35 38 26 53 81 28 69 27 15 18 18 9 62 7 11 73 5 8
408 371 425 421 41.2 345 522 349 406 480 251 36.4 406 483 26.7 381 20.8 484 426 322 944
STRONGLY BELIEVE 128 5 46 24 28 19 39 55 20 49 23 7 17 16 5 42 6 8 51 3 7
GOOD PROGRAM 295 239 305 290 300 257 384 239 288 340 217 172 394 422 146 26.0 162 355 297 223 888
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 49 3 18 11 10 7 14 26 8 20 4 8 1 2 4 20 2 3 22 1
GOOD PROGRAM 11.3 131 12.0 131 11.2 8.8 13.8 11.0 11.8 14.0 3.4 19.2 1.2 6.0 12.0 121 4.6 12.9 12.9 9.9 5.6
FLAWED PROGRAM 21 11 66 40 51 38 34 127 37 62 67 21 17 19 20 82 24 9 78 9
484 556 439 476 547 503 340 546 547 425 620 525 399 517 573 506 696 406 455 641 5.6
STRONGLY BELIEVE 126 7 38 21 30 27 19 79 21 38 42 9 9 12 12 48 12 7 46 7
FLAWED PROGRAM 289 325 252 247 318 35.4 18.7 341 306 266 384 226 213 314 337 295 348 320 271 47.8 5.6
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 85 5 28 19 21 11 15 48 17 23 26 12 8 7 8 34 12 2 31 2
FLAWED PROGRAM 195 231 186 229 229 14.9 152 205 241 159 236 30.0 186 203 235 211 34.8 8.6 18.3 16.2
UNSURE 47 1 21 9 4 11 14 24 3 14 14 5 9 6 18 3 2 20 1

NO OPINION 10.8 74 13.6 10.3 41 15.2 13.8 10.5 4.7 9.5 12.9 1.1 19.5 16.1 1.3 9.6 11.0 11.9 3.7
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Table 4-3
T4. Thinking now about Medicaid in Ohio...Which of the following statements comes closer to your point of view: "Some people say that Medicaid is a good program that provides essential healthcare benefits to the
deserving poor." WHILE...Other people say that Medicaid is a flawed program that wastes a lot of money, has problems of fraud and abuse, and is in severe need of reform." Which statement comes closer to your
point of view?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
GOOD PROGRAM 178 33 130 178 128 49 112 41 117 42 38 33 32 30 12 5 5
408 323 481 100.0 100.0 100.0 84.7 16.8  84.1 171 56.0 466 402 442 366 252 356
STRONGLY BELIEVE 128 24 92 128 128 96 16 100 17 28 28 25 21 7 4 2
GOOD PROGRAM 295 232 340 722 100.0 72.4 6.5 719 69 414 398 309 306 211 19.6 17.5
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 49 9 38 49 49 16 25 17 25 10 5 7 9 5 1 2
GOOD PROGRAM 11.3 9.1 142 278 100.0 12.3 10.2 121 10.2 14.6 6.8 9.3 13.6 15.5 5.7 18.0
FLAWED PROGRAM 21 63 112 21 126 85 15 180 16 180 22 34 37 37 16 10 9
484 622 414 100.0 100.0 100.0 1.1 74.2 1.4 739 31.8 481 472 542 515 517 644
STRONGLY BELIEVE 126 44 65 126 126 6 117 8 115 9 26 24 22 14 8 4
FLAWED PROGRAM 289 436 240 59.8 100.0 48 481 59 474 127 36.1 296 314 426 393 284
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 85 19 47 85 85 8 63 8 65 13 9 14 16 3 2 5
FLAWED PROGRAM 19.5 18.5 17.5 40.2 100.0 6.3 26.1 54 266 191 11.9 176 229 8.9 124  36.0
UNSURE 47 6 28 5 22 6 22 8 4 10 1 4 4

NO OPINION 10.8 5.5 10.5 4.2 9.1 4.6 9.0 12.2 5.3 12.6 1.6 1.9 231
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Table 4-4
T4. Thinking now about Medicaid in Ohio...Which of the following statements comes closer to your point of view: "Some people say that Medicaid is a good program that provides essential healthcare benefits to the
deserving poor." WHILE...Other people say that Medicaid is a flawed program that wastes a lot of money, has problems of fraud and abuse, and is in severe need of reform." Which statement comes closer to your
point of view?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

GOOD PROGRAM 178 56 28 52 13 12 39 86 32 67 59 51
408 331 433 468 703 37.9 193 584 721 53.1 357 358

STRONGLY BELIEVE 128 39 21 38 11 8 21 61 27 49 39 40
GOOD PROGRAM 295 232 322 343 567 263 102 419 606 387 236 28.0
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 49 17 7 14 3 4 19 24 5 18 20 11
GOOD PROGRAM 11.3 9.9 1.1 12,5 13.7 11.5 9.1 16.5 11.5 14.4 121 7.7
FLAWED PROGRAM 21 93 29 49 5 17 140 49 8 52 87 72
484 551 46.2 437 243 548 68.7 338 176 413 524 501

STRONGLY BELIEVE 126 60 20 24 2 13 95 18 3 28 51 47
FLAWED PROGRAM 289 358 315 212 8.7 39.7 467 123 74 218 309 329
SOMEWHAT BELIEVE 85 33 9 25 3 5 45 31 4 25 36 25
FLAWED PROGRAM 19.5 19.3 148 225 15.6 152 220 215 10.2 195 215 17.2
UNSURE 47 20 7 11 1 2 24 11 4 7 20 20

NO OPINION 10.8 11.8 10.5 9.5 54 7.3 12.0 7.8 10.3 5.6 11.8 14.2
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Table 5-1
T7. As you may know, there is a specific provision in the new Obamacare law that would permit the state of Ohio to expand Medicaid coverage to uninsured Ohio residents whose income level is up to 138 percent of
the current federal poverty level. The federal government would cover 90 percent of the increased costs permanently, with the state of Ohio paying 10 percent or an additional $4 billion dollars over the next 10 years,
according to the non-partisan Kaiser Foundation. Knowing this, do you favor or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels up to 138 percent
of the current federal poverty level?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR

TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

FAVOR 132 68 65 11 15 24 43 39 27 16 11 73 31 42 32 22 11 112 3 10 7
303 323 284 250 291 276 399 268 162 219 119 540 545 53.7 239 262 205 285 454 473 444

OPPOSE 242 114 129 21 34 46 55 85 122 48 73 38 14 24 83 52 31 220 4 9 9
556 543 567 493 656 529 50.7 591 733 680 773 28.1 243 307 613 63.0 586 563 546 426 556

UNSURE 62 28 34 11 3 17 10 20 17 7 10 24 12 12 20 9 11 59 2
NO OPINION 14.1 13.3 148 257 5.3 19.5 9.5 14.1 10.5 10.0 10.8 179 212 15.5 14.8 10.8  20.9 15.2 10.2
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Table 5-2

T7. As you may know, there is a specific provision in the new Obamacare law that would permit the state of Ohio to expand Medicaid coverage to uninsured Ohio residents whose income level is up to 138 percent of
the current federal poverty level. The federal government would cover 90 percent of the increased costs permanently, with the state of Ohio paying 10 percent or an additional $4 billion dollars over the next 10 years,
according to the non-partisan Kaiser Foundation. Knowing this, do you favor or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels up to 138 percent
of the current federal poverty level?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

FAVOR 132 6 45 22 31 26 34 60 27 43 22 9 12 12 3 45 3 2 58 5 8
303 320 300 258 331 345 335 259 390 298 201 209 286 33.2 10.0 279 9.9 69 342 386 944

OPPOSE 242 11 78 50 56 41 54 135 41 75 72 31 26 22 20 98 28 11 90 8
556 553 519 594 604 541 529 582 593 519 668 748 593 59.2 598 602 807 465 524 539

UNSURE 62 3 27 12 6 9 14 37 1 26 14 2 5 3 10 19 3 11 23 1
NO OPINION 14.1 12.7 18.1 14.8 6.5 1.4 13.7 15.9 1.7 18.3 131 4.3 121 76 30.2 11.8 95 46.6 134 7.5 5.6
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Table 5-3
T7. As you may know, there is a specific provision in the new Obamacare law that would permit the state of Ohio to expand Medicaid coverage to uninsured Ohio residents whose income level is up to 138 percent of
the current federal poverty level. The federal government would cover 90 percent of the increased costs permanently, with the state of Ohio paying 10 percent or an additional $4 billion dollars over the next 10 years,
according to the non-partisan Kaiser Foundation. Knowing this, do you favor or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels up to 138 percent
of the current federal poverty level?

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS

LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
FAVOR 132 22 103 112 96 16 15 6 8 132 128 1 27 24 27 23 7 3 2
303 219 382 630 745 33.0 6.9 5.0 9.9 100.0 91.9 05 405 333 340 332 227 16.5 17.5
OPPOSE 242 68 135 41 16 25 180 117 63 242 7 232 24 37 41 41 25 10 11
556 665 50.1 22.8 123 50.1 85.1 924 743 100.0 50 954 354 522 516 603 773 517 825
UNSURE 62 12 31 25 17 8 17 3 13 4 10 16 10 11 4 6
NO OPINION 14.1 11.5 11.6 14.2 131 16.8 7.9 2.6 15.9 3.1 41 241 14.5 14.4 6.5 31.8



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 5-4
T7. As you may know, there is a specific provision in the new Obamacare law that would permit the state of Ohio to expand Medicaid coverage to uninsured Ohio residents whose income level is up to 138 percent of
the current federal poverty level. The federal government would cover 90 percent of the increased costs permanently, with the state of Ohio paying 10 percent or an additional $4 billion dollars over the next 10 years,
according to the non-partisan Kaiser Foundation. Knowing this, do you favor or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels up to 138 percent
of the current federal poverty level?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

FAVOR 132 40 19 39 13 13 24 65 29 52 38 43
303 239 303 347 704 407 1.8 446 657 409 227 298

OPPOSE 242 111 39 56 4 12 159 55 12 64 104 74
556 656 614 505 201 376 781 377 279 504 628 517

UNSURE 62 18 5 16 2 7 21 26 3 11 24 27
NO OPINION 14.1 10.6 8.3 14.7 95 217 10.1 17.6 6.4 8.7 14.5 18.5
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Table 6-1
T8. Governor John Kasich estimates that expanding Medicaid could add 275,000 new participants statewide. The Kaiser Commission estimated that Medicaid expansion could add roughly 900,000 new recipients to
the program statewide. Knowing how these two estimates vary by 227 percent, do you support or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels
up to 138 percent of the current federal poverty level?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR

TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 139 69 70 11 18 24 48 38 31 18 13 76 31 45 32 20 12 118 3 10 7
31.8 331 30.7 250 344 276 436 266 18.8  26.1 13.3 563 553 57.0 234 240 224 302 454 473 444

OPPOSE 243 119 124 25 34 46 51 87 120 50 70 38 16 22 85 53 32 221 4 9 9
558 568 548 56.3 656 529 467 606 726 709 738 282 28.1 282 628 64.1 606 565 546 426 556

UNSURE 54 21 33 8 17 11 18 14 2 12 21 9 12 19 10 9 52 2
NO OPINION 124 10.1 14.5 18.7 19.5 9.7 12.8 8.6 3.0 12.9 15.5 16.6 14.8 13.9 11.9 17.0 13.3 10.2
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Table 6-2

T8. Governor John Kasich estimates that expanding Medicaid could add 275,000 new participants statewide. The Kaiser Commission estimated that Medicaid expansion could add roughly 900,000 new recipients to
the program statewide. Knowing how these two estimates vary by 227 percent, do you support or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels
up to 138 percent of the current federal poverty level?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 139 7 48 21 35 25 34 66 26 48 26 7 14 15 4 48 4 2 60 5 8
31.8 350 321 253 373 337 340 285 376 330 238 173 320 4038 1.3 297 1.4 69 350 386 944

OPPOSE 243 11 81 49 52 40 52 135 41 77 71 30 27 22 20 98 29 11 90 8
558 546 536 588 56.1 538 512 582 593 532 656 737 618 59.2 587 602 822 488 528 57.8

UNSURE 54 2 22 13 6 9 15 31 2 20 11 4 3 10 16 2 10 21 1
NO OPINION 124 10.5 14.3 15.9 6.5 12,5 14.9 13.3 3.1 13.8 10.5 9.0 6.2 29.9 10.1 6.4 443 12.2 3.6 5.6
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Table 6-3
T8. Governor John Kasich estimates that expanding Medicaid could add 275,000 new participants statewide. The Kaiser Commission estimated that Medicaid expansion could add roughly 900,000 new recipients to
the program statewide. Knowing how these two estimates vary by 227 percent, do you support or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels
up to 138 percent of the current federal poverty level?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
SUPPORT 139 23 108 117 100 17 16 8 8 128 7 139 28 26 27 22 7 3 2
31.8 224 400 656 777 341 7.5 6.5 89 96.5 29 100.0 421 36.7 338 326 227 16.5 17.5
OPPOSE 243 69 136 42 17 25 180 115 65 1 232 243 25 40 42 41 25 10 11
5568 675 503 234 13.0 504 851 913 759 09 958 100.0 36.9 56.1 53.2 603 773 517 825

UNSURE 54 10 26 19 12 8 16 3 13 3 3 14 5 10 5 6

NO OPINION 124 10.1 9.8 11.0 9.2 15.5 74 22 15.2 2.6 1.4 21.0 7.2 13.0 71 31.8
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Table 6-4
T8. Governor John Kasich estimates that expanding Medicaid could add 275,000 new participants statewide. The Kaiser Commission estimated that Medicaid expansion could add roughly 900,000 new recipients to
the program statewide. Knowing how these two estimates vary by 227 percent, do you support or oppose the state of Ohio expanding Medicaid coverage to all uninsured state residents with household income levels
up to 138 percent of the current federal poverty level?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 139 43 22 39 13 14 25 69 28 54 41 45
31.8 255 347 351 704 440 125 470 645 425 245 310

OPPOSE 243 109 39 59 3 12 160 53 12 63 102 77
5568 647 604 53.0 17.4 36.1 787 365 279 502 619 536

UNSURE 54 16 3 13 2 6 18 24 3 9 23 22
NO OPINION 124 9.7 5.0 11.9 12.2 19.9 8.9 16.5 7.6 74 13.7 154
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Table 7-1
T9. As you may know, Ohio has a Controlling Board made up of six state legislators and one designee from the Ohio Office of Budget and Management. Ordinarily, the Ohio House and Senate must appropriate money
for the state of Ohio to spend money. The Controlling Board, however, has the authority to accept funds not anticipated by the state budget. In the Budget passed in June 2013, the Ohio House and Senate specifically
rejected Governor Kasichis proposal to expand Medicaid to residents with income levels up to 138 percent of the federal poverty level. In an effort to circumvent the Ohio House and Senate, Governor Kasich now
wants to expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds for it. Knowing this information, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis efforts to
expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR

TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 116 58 58 11 13 20 36 38 25 15 10 64 25 40 27 18 8 99 3 9 5
267 279 256 250 244 225 326 261 153 217 105 475 439 50.1 199 224 16.0 254 454 396 323

OPPOSE 257 122 135 21 37 50 58 90 119 47 72 50 22 28 88 52 36 235 4 8 10
589  58.1 59.7 493 703 575 534 628 719 669 757 36.8 392 352 651 634 678 60.1 546 363 623

UNSURE 63 29 33 11 3 17 15 16 21 8 13 21 9 12 20 12 9 56 5 1
NO OPINION 14.4 14.0 147 257 53 200 14.0 1.1 12.8 1.4 13.8 15.6 16.9 14.7 15.0 14.3 16.2 14.4 241 54
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Table 7-2

T9. As you may know, Ohio has a Controlling Board made up of six state legislators and one designee from the Ohio Office of Budget and Management. Ordinarily, the Ohio House and Senate must appropriate money
for the state of Ohio to spend money. The Controlling Board, however, has the authority to accept funds not anticipated by the state budget. In the Budget passed in June 2013, the Ohio House and Senate specifically
rejected Governor Kasichis proposal to expand Medicaid to residents with income levels up to 138 percent of the federal poverty level. In an effort to circumvent the Ohio House and Senate, Governor Kasich now
wants to expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds for it. Knowing this information, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis efforts to
expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 116 5 41 20 27 21 29 54 24 37 22 8 11 10 6 41 3 2 51 5 5
26.7 238 271 233 288 283 286 232 357 253 201 189 246 264 18.0 25.1 9.9 69 299 386 637

OPPOSE 257 13 86 51 53 46 56 145 42 82 73 33 30 24 18 99 27 11 101 8
589 657 573 604 56.7 61.2 551 623 610 569 676 796 679 66.1 53.3 611 78.0 491 59.1 56.5

UNSURE 63 2 24 14 13 8 17 34 2 26 13 1 3 3 10 23 4 10 19 1 3
NO OPINION 14.4 10.5 15.6 16.3 14.5 10.6 16.3 14.6 34 17.8 123 1.5 7.5 76 286 13.9 121 44.0 11.0 49 36.3
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Table 7-3
T9. As you may know, Ohio has a Controlling Board made up of six state legislators and one designee from the Ohio Office of Budget and Management. Ordinarily, the Ohio House and Senate must appropriate money
for the state of Ohio to spend money. The Controlling Board, however, has the authority to accept funds not anticipated by the state budget. In the Budget passed in June 2013, the Ohio House and Senate specifically
rejected Governor Kasichis proposal to expand Medicaid to residents with income levels up to 138 percent of the federal poverty level. In an effort to circumvent the Ohio House and Senate, Governor Kasich now
wants to expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds for it. Knowing this information, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis efforts to
expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds?

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS

LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 116 25 85 97 82 16 13 10 3 105 7 106 7 21 22 22 19 7 4 5
267 243 315 547 635 31.9 6.3 7.7 41 791 3.0 76.0 2.8 313 313 276  28.1 227 221 34.4

OPPOSE 257 66 155 53 27 26 178 109 69 18 222 20 225 29 41 47 44 25 9 9
589 655 576 298 213 520 845 865 815 13.7 915 142 926 429 574 597 642 773 461 65.6

UNSURE 63 10 29 27 20 8 20 7 12 9 13 14 11 17 8 10 5 6
NO OPINION 14.4 10.3 10.9 15.5 15.2 16.1 9.3 5.8 14.4 7.2 5.5 9.7 46 258 1.4 12.7 7.7 31.8
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Table 7-4
T9. As you may know, Ohio has a Controlling Board made up of six state legislators and one designee from the Ohio Office of Budget and Management. Ordinarily, the Ohio House and Senate must appropriate money
for the state of Ohio to spend money. The Controlling Board, however, has the authority to accept funds not anticipated by the state budget. In the Budget passed in June 2013, the Ohio House and Senate specifically
rejected Governor Kasichis proposal to expand Medicaid to residents with income levels up to 138 percent of the federal poverty level. In an effort to circumvent the Ohio House and Senate, Governor Kasich now
wants to expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds for it. Knowing this information, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis efforts to
expand Medicaid by executive order and ask the Controlling Board to approve the acceptance of the federal funds?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 116 32 19 32 12 11 22 59 22 44 35 37
26.7 19.2 304 290 6441 34.3 10.7 405 499 350 212 258

OPPOSE 257 117 39 63 3 16 158 62 17 67 106 84
589 693 61.0 56.2 16.7 508 776 422 387 529 638 587

UNSURE 63 19 5 16 4 5 24 25 5 15 25 22
NO OPINION 14.4 1.4 8.6 14.8 19.2 14.8 1.7 17.3 1.4 12.2 151 15.5
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Table 8-1
T10. Though Ohio is estimated to receive roughly $13 billion in federal funds over the next ten years if it expanded Medicaid, Ohio taxpayers also would be required to pay their 10 percent share of expanding Medicaid.
The non-partisan Kaiser Foundation estimates that share would equal $4 billion. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis plan to expand Medicaid using an Executive Order and the Controlling Board
for such a large amount of money?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR

TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 108 55 53 11 13 22 34 28 25 17 8 59 22 37 24 16 8 91 3 8 6
248 263 234 250 253 252 308 19.8 1562 242 84 436 398 464 17.7 18.9 16.0 233 454 351 38.8

OPPOSE 275 133 142 25 39 52 61 98 122 48 73 57 25 32 96 59 37 250 4 11 10
63.0 633 628 56.3 747 60.2 560 679 735 684 773 421 441 407 711 721 69.7 638 546 525 612

UNSURE 53 22 31 8 13 14 18 19 5 14 19 9 10 15 7 8 50 3
NO OPINION 12.2 10.4 13.8 18.7 14.7 13.2 123 1.3 7.3 14.3 14.3 16.2 12.9 1.1 9.1 14.3 12.9 124



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 8-2

T10. Though Ohio is estimated to receive roughly $13 billion in federal funds over the next ten years if it expanded Medicaid, Ohio taxpayers also would be required to pay their 10 percent share of expanding Medicaid.
The non-partisan Kaiser Foundation estimates that share would equal $4 billion. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis plan to expand Medicaid using an Executive Order and the Controlling Board
for such a large amount of money?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 108 3 34 21 28 19 23 56 22 32 28 6 10 12 3 43 2 1 43 5 5
24.8 162 225 248 299 252 228 240 323 224 257 146 234 33.9 10.0 263 7.2 45 251 350 637

OPPOSE 275 14 93 53 58 47 61 153 43 93 74 32 30 24 21 104 29 15 107 8
63.0 705 619 632 625 625 602 657 634 643 687 781 69.1 66.1 614 641 849 655 627 56.5

UNSURE 53 3 23 10 7 9 17 24 3 19 6 3 3 10 16 3 7 21 1 3
NO OPINION 12.2 13.3 15.6 12.0 7.6 12.3 171 10.3 4.3 13.3 5.6 7.3 7.5 28.6 9.6 8.0 299 12.2 86 363
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Table 8-3
T10. Though Ohio is estimated to receive roughly $13 billion in federal funds over the next ten years if it expanded Medicaid, Ohio taxpayers also would be required to pay their 10 percent share of expanding Medicaid.
The non-partisan Kaiser Foundation estimates that share would equal $4 billion. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis plan to expand Medicaid using an Executive Order and the Controlling Board
for such a large amount of money?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 108 23 82 92 77 14 12 6 6 96 6 101 4 18 22 21 16 7 4 2
248 225 303 515 602 287 5.7 5.0 69 723 23 725 16 266 315 261 234 227 19.6 17.5

OPPOSE 275 72 164 62 33 29 188 116 72 25 228 27 233 35 44 47 49 25 9 11
63.0 706 60.6 347 255 588 89.0 921 84.4 19.2 941 194 957 51.7 616 599 712 773 486 825

UNSURE 53 7 24 25 18 6 11 4 7 11 9 11 6 15 5 11 4 6
NO OPINION 12.2 6.9 9.0 13.8 14.3 12,5 5.3 2.9 8.8 8.5 3.6 8.1 27 217 6.9 14.0 54 31.8
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Table 8-4
T10. Though Ohio is estimated to receive roughly $13 billion in federal funds over the next ten years if it expanded Medicaid, Ohio taxpayers also would be required to pay their 10 percent share of expanding Medicaid.
The non-partisan Kaiser Foundation estimates that share would equal $4 billion. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis plan to expand Medicaid using an Executive Order and the Controlling Board
for such a large amount of money?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 108 32 19 25 11 11 20 57 20 42 32 35
24.8 189 294 228 583 34.3 98 388 46.7 329 19.0 243

OPPOSE 275 121 42 69 4 16 166 65 21 70 110 95
63.0 720 654 615 219 50.8 815 445 472 555 665 657

UNSURE 53 15 3 18 4 5 18 25 3 15 24 14
NO OPINION 12.2 9.1 5.3 15.7 19.7 14.8 8.7 16.8 6.2 11.6 14.5 10.0
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Table 9-1

T11. In order for the Controlling Board to accept the federal funds for Medicaid expansion, it just needs a majority, or four, of the seven members to approve Governor Kasichis request. Knowing that the full Ohio
House and Senate passed the budget just three months ago that specifically rejected Governor Kasichis Medicaid expansion proposal, do you support or oppose the ability of the Controlling Board to approve such a
request?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
SUPPORT 103 57 46 3 3 26 37 34 28 16 12 52 23 29 23 18 5 98 5
236 272 20.2 7.9 48 299 336 237 16.8  23.0 122 382 406 36.4 172 217 10.3  25.1 216
OPPOSE 261 122 139 29 44 44 61 84 115 48 67 58 20 38 88 54 34 229 6 9 17

599 582 614 655 849 499 556 583 693 677 706 431 358 483 650 653 645 585 1000 413 100.0

UNSURE 72 31 42 12 5 18 12 26 23 7 16 25 13 12 24 11 13 64 8
NO OPINION 16.6 14.6 184 26.6 10.3 2041 10.8 18.0 13.8 9.3 17.2 187 236 15.2 17.8 13.0 252 16.4 37.2
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Table 9-2

T11. In order for the Controlling Board to accept the federal funds for Medicaid expansion, it just needs a majority, or four, of the seven members to approve Governor Kasichis request. Knowing that the full Ohio
House and Senate passed the budget just three months ago that specifically rejected Governor Kasichis Medicaid expansion proposal, do you support or oppose the ability of the Controlling Board to approve such a
request?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 103 5 24 22 28 22 26 55 17 36 25 9 9 8 1 38 8 1 45 3 2
236 232 16.1 256 306 296 252 237 244 251 234 213 214 204 33 236 238 45 265 229 205

OPPOSE 261 13 94 47 54 43 56 143 43 80 71 26 24 26 19 99 20 15 99 10 2
599 66.0 624 56.2 585 56.7 553 618 633 552 654 647 540 720 555 612 585 676 579 69.7 307

UNSURE 72 2 32 15 10 10 20 34 8 28 12 6 11 3 14 25 6 6 27 1 4
NO OPINION 16.6 109 215 18.2 10.8 13.7 19.5 14.5 12.3 19.7 11.2 140 247 76 413 15.2 177 279 15.6 74 488
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Table 9-3
T11. In order for the Controlling Board to accept the federal funds for Medicaid expansion, it just needs a majority, or four, of the seven members to approve Governor Kasichis request. Knowing that the full Ohio
House and Senate passed the budget just three months ago that specifically rejected Governor Kasichis Medicaid expansion proposal, do you support or oppose the ability of the Controlling Board to approve such a
request?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 103 17 81 74 61 12 25 10 15 79 22 82 19 16 13 21 23 7 2 3
23.6 172 30.1 413 475 253 11.8 8.2 172 59.8 9.2 592 77 232 184 264 333 212 14 219

OPPOSE 261 72 151 73 42 30 166 107 59 38 203 38 210 37 42 44 42 25 11 11
599 708 56.1 410 331 617 786 844 700 291 838 272 863 550 586 556 613 788 545 781

UNSURE 72 12 37 31 25 6 20 9 11 15 17 19 15 15 16 14 4 7
NO OPINION 16.6 12.0 13.7 17.7 194 13.0 9.6 74 12.9 1.1 7.0 13.6 6.0 219 230 18.0 54 341
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Table 9-4
T11. In order for the Controlling Board to accept the federal funds for Medicaid expansion, it just needs a majority, or four, of the seven members to approve Governor Kasichis request. Knowing that the full Ohio
House and Senate passed the budget just three months ago that specifically rejected Governor Kasichis Medicaid expansion proposal, do you support or oppose the ability of the Controlling Board to approve such a
request?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 103 38 17 28 4 9 23 49 26 40 34 29
236 223 26.2 251 216 292 1.3 333 602 315 203 204

OPPOSE 261 112 39 64 7 15 152 66 15 70 99 92
599 666 616 574 352 456 747 453 348 553 60.0 637

UNSURE 72 19 8 20 8 8 29 31 2 17 33 23
NO OPINION 16.6 1.1 12.2 175 432 252 14.1 214 5.0 13.2 19.8 15.9
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Table 10-1
T12. In 2010, the Controlling Board approved the spending of a $100 million Race to the Top education grant when those federal funds became available in between budget votes of the Ohio House and Senate.
Governor Kasichis request for Medicaid expansion would involve roughly $2.56 billion for the first 18 months of Medicaid expansion spending. Those federal funds were available before the Ohio House and Senate
passed the most recent budget that opted not to accept the federal funds to expand Medicaid. Knowing that federal funds were available during the most recent budget process, do you support or oppose the use of the
Controlling Board to approve such a large request?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR

TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 101 52 50 7 6 21 32 35 22 14 8 53 20 33 26 17 9 93 3 5
232 247 219 171 106 238 296 245 134 204 83 390 356 414 195 209 172 238 454 238

OPPOSE 259 127 132 21 44 49 62 83 122 53 70 54 20 33 83 54 29 229 4 9 17
593 605 582 48.1 84.6 557 568 577 738 741 736 396 364 419 613 653 551 586 546 42,6 100.0

UNSURE 76 31 45 15 3 18 15 26 21 4 17 29 16 13 26 11 15 69 7
NO OPINION 17.4 14.8 19.9 3438 48 205 13.6 17.8 12.7 5.5 182 214 28.0 16.7 19.2 138 277 17.6 33.6
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Table 10-2

T12. In 2010, the Controlling Board approved the spending of a $100 million Race to the Top education grant when those federal funds became available in between budget votes of the Ohio House and Senate.
Governor Kasichis request for Medicaid expansion would involve roughly $2.56 billion for the first 18 months of Medicaid expansion spending. Those federal funds were available before the Ohio House and Senate
passed the most recent budget that opted not to accept the federal funds to expand Medicaid. Knowing that federal funds were available during the most recent budget process, do you support or oppose the use of the
Controlling Board to approve such a large request?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 101 3 28 25 25 18 28 46 24 32 19 8 13 9 34 3 3 50 2 2
232 16.1 186 296 267 2441 271 19.8 350 222 175  20.1 30.2 246 14 209 8.6 1.4 290 1.8 205

OPPOSE 259 14 96 48 54 37 53 142 40 84 74 27 27 16 20 102 25 13 96 9 2
593 689 639 570 584 494 526 612 578 579 683 655 626 448 574 626 726 581 56.4 622 307

UNSURE 76 3 26 11 14 20 21 44 5 29 15 6 3 11 14 27 7 7 25 4 4
NO OPINION 17.4 151 17.4 134 150 265 203 19.0 7.2 19.9 14.2 14.5 7.2 306 412 16.6 188 30.6 147  26.1 48.8
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Table 10-3
T12. In 2010, the Controlling Board approved the spending of a $100 million Race to the Top education grant when those federal funds became available in between budget votes of the Ohio House and Senate.
Governor Kasichis request for Medicaid expansion would involve roughly $2.56 billion for the first 18 months of Medicaid expansion spending. Those federal funds were available before the Ohio House and Senate
passed the most recent budget that opted not to accept the federal funds to expand Medicaid. Knowing that federal funds were available during the most recent budget process, do you support or oppose the use of the
Controlling Board to approve such a large request?

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS

LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 101 18 77 80 69 12 16 10 6 85 15 88 11 15 19 20 17 7 2 3
232 178 286  45.1 534 235 7.6 7.7 75 643 6.1 63.6 46 224 272 256 250 227 14 219

OPPOSE 259 72 159 67 37 30 168 108 61 30 206 33 209 38 42 43 42 25 11 11
593 710 589 375 284 613 797 853 714 227 851 240 86.2 556 590 540 605 773 568 78.1

UNSURE 76 11 34 31 23 8 27 9 18 17 21 17 22 15 10 16 10 6
NO OPINION 17.4 11.2 12.6 17.4 18.2 15.2 12.7 7.0 211 13.0 8.8 124 92 220 13.8 204 14.5 31.8
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Table 10-4
T12. In 2010, the Controlling Board approved the spending of a $100 million Race to the Top education grant when those federal funds became available in between budget votes of the Ohio House and Senate.
Governor Kasichis request for Medicaid expansion would involve roughly $2.56 billion for the first 18 months of Medicaid expansion spending. Those federal funds were available before the Ohio House and Senate
passed the most recent budget that opted not to accept the federal funds to expand Medicaid. Knowing that federal funds were available during the most recent budget process, do you support or oppose the use of the
Controlling Board to approve such a large request?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 101 27 19 31 7 10 22 51 20 43 29 29
232 16.0 290 282 374 31.8 11.0 345 46.2 342 17.8 19.9

OPPOSE 259 119 33 61 4 18 152 63 18 60 110 89
593 708 512 549 220 56.7 745 433 413 473 664 618

UNSURE 76 22 13 19 8 4 29 33 6 23 26 26
NO OPINION 17.4 13.2 19.8 16.9 405 11.5 145 222 12.6 18.5 15.8 18.3
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Table 11-1
T13. News reports note that Governor Kasich has stated that he would issue the executive order expanding Medicaid even if the Controlling Board did not approve his request to accept federal funds in order to force
the Ohio House and Senate to approve his Medicaid expansion proposal. His executive order would bankrupt Ohiois Medicaid program as the cost of the new enrollees would deplete the current funds appropriated to
the Medicaid program. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis threat to expand Medicaid by executive order to force the Ohio House and Senate to approve his plan?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR

TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 84 45 39 7 11 14 27 25 13 11 2 50 22 28 22 13 9 70 3 7 4
193 215 17.3 158  20.1 165 25.1 17.4 7.7 15.2 20 368 384 35.7 16.0 15.4 171 18.0 454 303 255

OPPOSE 294 142 152 25 39 62 69 99 132 54 77 62 25 37 100 63 38 266 4 13 12
674 679 669 563 751 710 637 686 796 768 816 458 447 466 74.1 76.1 709 68.1 546 573 69.1

UNSURE 58 22 36 12 3 11 12 20 21 6 16 23 9 14 13 7 6 54 3 1
NO OPINION 13.3 10.5 158 279 4.8 12,5 11.2 14.0 12.8 7.9 16.4 17.4 16.9 17.7 9.9 8.5 12.0 13.9 124 54
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Table 11-2

T13. News reports note that Governor Kasich has stated that he would issue the executive order expanding Medicaid even if the Controlling Board did not approve his request to accept federal funds in order to force
the Ohio House and Senate to approve his Medicaid expansion proposal. His executive order would bankrupt Ohiois Medicaid program as the cost of the new enrollees would deplete the current funds appropriated to
the Medicaid program. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis threat to expand Medicaid by executive order to force the Ohio House and Senate to approve his plan?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 84 1 25 15 23 17 19 47 17 29 23 7 10 6 6 34 3 3 33 3 5
19.3 4.8 16.4 173 2563 2238 191 201 244 199 213 173 221 154 16.7 212 8.6 1.4 19.2 18.7 637

OPPOSE 294 17 105 57 63 45 70 156 45 99 75 32 31 25 19 110 29 16 115 11 2
674 844 698 672 679 596 686 67.1 654 682 69.1 783 719 66.8 55.1 676 834 689 673 764 307

UNSURE 58 2 21 13 6 13 13 30 7 17 10 2 3 7 10 18 3 4 23 1
NO OPINION 13.3 10.8 13.8 15.5 6.8 17.6 12.3 12.8 10.2 11.9 9.6 4.4 6.1 17.8  28.1 1.2 8.0 19.7 13.5 4.9 5.6



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 11-3
T13. News reports note that Governor Kasich has stated that he would issue the executive order expanding Medicaid even if the Controlling Board did not approve his request to accept federal funds in order to force
the Ohio House and Senate to approve his Medicaid expansion proposal. His executive order would bankrupt Ohiois Medicaid program as the cost of the new enrollees would deplete the current funds appropriated to
the Medicaid program. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis threat to expand Medicaid by executive order to force the Ohio House and Senate to approve his plan?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 84 22 58 73 63 10 7 7 1 75 8 76 6 12 15 19 17 6 2 2
193 214 215 410 487 209 3.5 54 0.6 56.5 3.2 551 25 171 214 244 244 19.3 1.3 16.9

OPPOSE 294 70 180 76 46 30 192 117 75 38 225 43 229 44 52 49 46 26 11 8
674 69.0 66.7 427 357 609 908 928 877 287 929 311 94.4 65.1 725 614 ©66.6 807 569 623

UNSURE 58 10 32 29 20 9 12 2 10 20 9 19 8 12 4 11 6 6 3
NO OPINION 13.3 9.5 11.8 16.3 15.6 18.2 5.7 1.8 1.7 14.8 3.9 13.8 3.1 17.8 6.1 14.2 9.0 31.8 208
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Table 11-4
T13. News reports note that Governor Kasich has stated that he would issue the executive order expanding Medicaid even if the Controlling Board did not approve his request to accept federal funds in order to force
the Ohio House and Senate to approve his Medicaid expansion proposal. His executive order would bankrupt Ohiois Medicaid program as the cost of the new enrollees would deplete the current funds appropriated to
the Medicaid program. Knowing this, do you support or oppose Governor Kasichis threat to expand Medicaid by executive order to force the Ohio House and Senate to approve his plan?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SUPPORT 84 26 16 26 6 5 10 50 17 35 29 21
19.3 153 2562 234 318 15.6 49 345 385 274 17.4 14.4

OPPOSE 294 127 42 73 4 22 172 74 21 75 111 108
674 753 658 654 220 674 845 508 489 597 66.7 750

UNSURE 58 16 6 13 9 5 22 22 6 16 26 15
NO OPINION 13.3 9.4 9.0 1.3  46.2 17.0 10.6 14.7 12.6 12.9 15.9 10.7
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Table 12-1
T14. Which of the following pays for most of your own personal healthcare expenses?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
EMPLOYER PAID 169 88 81 18 33 40 53 24 55 25 30 48 17 31 66 46 20 155 1 7 6
387 419 358 405 640 457 491 168 330 353 313 357 303 396 486 554 380 3938 9.1 30.7 359
PURCHASED 64 37 27 3 8 17 22 13 28 13 15 16 11 5 20 13 7 54 3 2 5
INDIVIDUALLY 14.6 17.7 11.8 7.9 14.8 19.8 205 9.1 16.7 17.9 15.7 1.8  20.0 6.0 15.0 16.0 13.5 13.8 454 102 283
MEDICARE 112 49 62 3 3 4 15 86 48 23 25 38 15 22 26 11 15 106 3 1 2
256 236 275 7.0 5.6 5.1 14.1 596 292 329 264 277 275 279 191 129 287 271 454 4.7 10.7

MEDICAID 19 6 13 7 3 5 4 3 3 13 4 8 3 2 1 12 7

4.4 3.1 5.5 171 3.0 4.2 3.1 1.9 3.4 9.4 7.9 10.5 23 25 1.9 3.1 321
OUT OF POCKET 32 7 25 4 6 12 9 2 13 1 12 6 2 4 13 4 9 24 4 3
7.3 34 11.0 8.4 11.2 13.3 8.2 1.2 8.0 1.5 12.9 4.3 3.6 4.7 9.5 4.8 16.9 6.2 19.7 19.7
OTHER 41 22 19 8 2 11 4 15 19 9 10 15 6 9 7 7 1 39 1 1

9.4 10.4 8.5 19.0 4.4 131 3.9 10.2 11.2 12.3 10.3 11.0 10.8 1.2 5.5 8.5 1.0 10.1 2.6 54
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Table 12-2
T14. Which of the following pays for most of your own personal healthcare expenses?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
EMPLOYER PAID 169 6 53 30 35 40 31 100 31 60 63 18 12 24 15 113 10 2 39 4
38.7 323 351 36.1 37.4 539 303 431 454 416 586 452 278 64.1 445 695 28.1 89 229 286
PURCHASED 64 2 18 9 22 13 14 34 10 21 14 10 11 8 3 23 13 1 24 2
INDIVIDUALLY 14.6 10.4 12.0 104 233 17.8 134 14.5 15.0 14.8 126 240 243 209 8.3 143 373 5.2 14.2 12,5
MEDICARE 112 7 47 21 16 14 41 51 3 28 7 7 11 1 2 4 6 2 87 3 4
256 364 31.0 247 16.8 189 400 220 4.8 19.2 6.6 173 243 2.7 5.9 24 18.1 9.1 50.9 19.2 456
MEDICAID 19 7 6 5 1 4 4 9 7 3 1 1 4 3 4 1 5 1 3
4.4 4.4 6.6 5.7 1.4 3.5 1.9 12.9 4.8 24 25 1.2 11.0 10.0 24 4.5 3.0 74 432
OUT OF POCKET 32 3 12 7 6 4 5 14 13 13 9 3 10 7 12 5 5 4 4
7.3 16.2 7.8 8.5 6.2 5.3 4.9 6.2 18.4 9.3 7.9 80 224 20.2 7.2 151 229 23 274
OTHER 41 1 15 12 10 2 8 29 2 15 13 1 1 4 7 11 12 1 1
9.4 4.8 9.7 13.7 10.7 2.8 8.0 124 3.5 10.2 12.0 3.1 1.4 1.1 4.2 14 494 6.9 4.9 11.2
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Table 12-3

T14. Which of the following pays for most of your own personal healthcare expenses?

TOTAL

EMPLOYER PAID

PURCHASED

INDIVIDUALLY

MEDICARE

MEDICAID

OUT OF POCKET

OTHER

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
169 25 117 56 39 17 93 60 33 40 111 43 109 12 18 25 45 19 14 4
387 248 433 314 305 33.8 440 479 382 304 457 31.0 449 177 257 318 655 605 744 304
64 12 37 28 21 7 29 20 9 19 39 22 39 7 9 21 7 6 5
14.6 11.6 13.8 15.5 16.0 14.3 14.0 15.9 1.1 14.6 16.2 15.9 15.8 9.7 128 26.5 9.8 19.9 34.4
112 39 58 52 38 14 49 24 25 39 56 39 59 27 21 20 15 3 3 1
256 384 214 294 298 283 231 188 296 293 233 282 244 401 297 248 214 9.6 16.9 7.2
19 2 16 13 11 3 5 2 3 13 4 13 3 7 3 1 1 2
4.4 1.8 6.0 7.5 8.4 5.3 22 1.3 3.5 10.1 1.6 9.6 1.4 9.9 4.8 1.3 3.2 8.7
32 13 18 12 8 4 17 13 5 13 12 14 12 9 13 6 1
7.3 12.3 6.8 6.8 6.5 7.5 8.3 10.0 5.7 9.8 5.0 10.1 4.7 131 18.1 7.8 3.3
41 11 24 17 11 5 18 8 10 7 20 7 21 6 6 6 2 1 4
9.4 1.1 8.8 9.4 8.8 10.9 8.4 6.1 11.9 5.7 8.4 5.1 8.8 9.5 8.9 7.8 34 3.5 28.0



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 12-4
T14. Which of the following pays for most of your own personal healthcare expenses?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

EMPLOYER PAID 169 169 85 48 23 47 67 54
38.7 100.0 420 326 517 373 405 378

PURCHASED 64 64 35 24 3 21 21 22
INDIVIDUALLY 14.6 100.0 17.4 16.4 7.7 16.3 12,5 15.6
MEDICARE 112 112 51 37 8 31 42 39
256 100.0 248 250 191 242 256 268

MEDICAID 19 19 2 11 2 14 3 2
4.4 100.0 11 74 34 1.3 1.9 1.1

OUT OF POCKET 32 32 14 14 4 1 14 16
7.3 100.0 6.8 9.4 9.8 1.0 8.6 1.4

OTHER 41 16 14 4 12 18 10

9.4 7.9 9.4 8.3 9.9 10.9 7.2



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 13-1
T15. What is the highest level of education that you have completed?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
SOME GRADE SCHOOL 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
0.8 0.5 1.0 11 1.6 11 1.6 0.7 0.9 1.5 0.4 1.0 0.9
SOME HIGH SCHOOL 20 8 12 5 3 12 8 1 7 6 2 4 6 5 1 17 3
4.6 4.0 5.1 10.5 2.7 8.1 4.9 1.6 74 4.8 4.0 5.3 41 6.2 1.0 4.3 14.9
GRADUATED HIGH 151 49 102 12 21 20 33 65 59 19 40 56 17 39 36 13 23 134 6 4 7
SCHOOL 345 234 448 266 403 229 30.1 452 353 263 420 414 300 495 268 164 429 342 909 186 415
COMPLETED SOME 84 48 36 4 8 26 24 22 27 15 12 24 9 15 33 24 9 76 5 4
COLLEGE 193 23.0 15.9 9.2 14.5 30.1 220 15.5 163 217 123 18.0 15.8 196 242 291 16.7 194 216 223
GRADUATED FROM 93 56 37 17 6 23 25 21 37 19 18 21 13 8 35 24 11 83 7 3
COLLEGE 213 26.8 16.2 38.8 1.6 265 231 149 223 265 19.2 1563 23.0 98 260 297 203 213 32.0 15.0
SOME GRAD OR 75 42 34 8 9 18 21 19 33 16 17 23 12 10 20 13 6 69 1 3 3
PROFESSIONAL SCHOOL 17.2 19.8 14.8 18.4 18.0 20.5 191 13.2 19.7 223 17.8 16.7 218 13.0 14.7 16.4 121 17.7 9.1 12.9 15.7
UNSURE 10 5 5 3 3 2 2 1 1 4 3 1 5 2 3 9 1
NO OPINION 22 23 22 7.0 5.1 1.8 1.4 0.4 0.6 3.1 54 1.4 3.7 22 6.1 23 54



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 13-2
T15. What is the highest level of education that you have completed?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
SOME GRADE SCHOOL 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0.8 0.5 0.8 0.4 0.6 2.9 1.2 24 0.7 14.9
SOME HIGH SCHOOL 20 20 8 8 3 6 1 5 4 4 3 1 3 13
46 100.0 8.0 3.3 4.7 4.4 0.5 12.0 8.8 11.3 1.9 1.7 14.3 74
GRADUATED HIGH 151 151 36 74 29 45 39 6 14 8 8 44 7 6 72 11
SCHOOL 34.5 100.0 356 318 418 312 358 138 330 220 224 273 216 246 421 81.5
COMPLETED SOME 84 84 20 46 16 29 17 14 11 10 36 10 7 22 1
COLLEGE 19.3 100.0 194 198 229 202 158 333 252 283 224 286 303 13.0 3.6
GRADUATED FROM 93 93 20 55 8 36 24 8 6 9 10 41 7 5 31 1 6
COLLEGE 21.3 100.0 19.3 239 115 248 224 206 140 247 303 252 189 222 18.1 75 795
SOME GRAD OR 75 75 16 43 13 23 24 7 5 9 10 35 10 1 26 1
PROFESSIONAL SCHOOL 17.2 100.0 15.8 18.6 18.3 16.2 225 17.4 10.7 251 28.1 216 292 23 15.2 7.3
UNSURE 10 1 4 4 3 3 3 3 1 6
NO OPINION 22 1.4 1.9 0.7 2.9 25 7.0 7.8 1.7 4.0 34 5.6



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 13-3
T15. What is the highest level of education that you have completed?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO  ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SOME GRADE SCHOOL 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1

0.8 1.7 0.6 1.3 1.3 1.2 0.3 0.7 1.3 0.5 1.2 0.7 2.6 0.8
SOME HIGH SCHOOL 20 8 12 7 5 3 11 7 5 6 11 7 11 4 8 2 1

4.6 8.0 4.3 4.2 3.8 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.5 4.9 4.6 5.1 4.5 5.2 11.5 3.1 0.7 1.9
GRADUATED HIGH 151 35 94 64 46 18 66 38 28 45 78 48 81 33 31 37 10 4 3
SCHOOL 345 346 348 36.0 357 36.7 313 301 33.0 342 323 348 332 484 433 469 14.9 12.3 14.0
COMPLETED SOME 84 16 55 35 24 11 40 21 19 22 50 21 49 10 16 11 15 12 2
COLLEGE 19.3 157 202 19.9 19.0 224 19.0 165 226 164 206 153 204 148 218 13.7 221 38.2 18.0
GRADUATED FROM 93 21 56 38 28 10 51 30 21 31 56 35 52 11 15 13 27 4 3 7
COLLEGE 213 209 208 215 217 210 240 234 250 232 231 250 214 157 212 159 395 1.4 134 4838
SOME GRAD OR 75 19 44 26 19 7 38 27 11 26 41 25 40 5 1 16 16 11 10 5

PROFESSIONAL SCHOOL 17.2 18.5 16.3 14.6 15.0 13.3 179 211 13.2 19.6 16.8 18.2 16.6 7.5 14 205 228 36.2 530 331

UNSURE 10 1 8 4 4 5 5 5 8 4 4
NO OPINION 22 0.5 2.9 25 3.5 22 3.8 0.4 21 0.4 3.2 5.8 19.6



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 13-4
T15. What is the highest level of education that you have completed?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

SOME GRADE SCHOOL 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1
0.8 2.6 2.7 0.9 0.3 2.7 1.4 0.7 0.4

SOME HIGH SCHOOL 20 6 2 7 3 9 5 3 3 9 9
4.6 3.8 3.3 6.6 10.2 4.4 3.5 74 2.0 54 6.0

GRADUATED HIGH 151 53 18 47 7 12 67 48 14 40 60 51
SCHOOL 345 313 282 418 351 370 328 324 316 316 36.1 35.3
COMPLETED SOME 84 30 9 21 6 7 43 26 7 27 32 26
COLLEGE 19.3 18.0 13.7 186 292 224 212 17.7 150 214 19.0 17.7
GRADUATED FROM 93 35 22 16 5 6 43 42 6 26 34 33
COLLEGE 213 206 338 139 276 180 21.0 287 132 208 203 227
SOME GRAD OR 75 40 13 14 1 4 35 25 13 28 26 21

PROFESSIONAL SCHOOL 172 240 209 12.7 5.3 124 17.3 16.9  30.1 222 15.6 14.7

UNSURE 10 4 4 5 5 5
NO OPINION 22 22 3.8 24 0.3 0.4 2.9 3.2



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 14-1
T16. Including yourself, how many adults, age 18 or older, live in your household?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
1 101 46 55 6 3 16 26 49 40 18 23 31 10 22 30 19 11 91 3 5 3
233 221 243 14.9 5.6 187 243 343 244 250 239 231 173 273 220 229 207 232 454 217 18.6
2 232 115 117 27 30 30 69 76 91 46 45 69 30 39 73 39 33 210 4 9 9
53.2 551 515 609 579 348 632 528 547 650 470 509 53.0 494 538 480 628 537 546 426 559
3 OR MORE 69 27 42 7 17 30 8 6 24 1 23 23 9 14 22 18 4 61 6 2
15.7 12.9 18.4 171 32.2 33.9 7.7 4.4 14.3 0.8 244 16.9 15.2 18.0 164 217 8.1 15.5 26.8 121
NO OPINION 34 21 13 3 2 11 5 12 11 7 4 12 8 4 11 6 4 30 2 2

7.8 9.9 5.8 7.0 4.3 12.7 4.8 8.5 6.6 9.2 4.7 9.1 14.6 5.3 7.8 74 8.3 7.6 9.0 13.3



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 14-2
T16. Including yourself, how many adults, age 18 or older, live in your household?
EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
1 101 8 36 20 20 16 101 38 4 5 12 1 30 2 6 59 1
233 402 240 234 211 21.3 100.0 26.4 3.7 121 27.3 2.9 18.3 6.3 259 346 8.6
2 232 8 74 46 55 43 232 85 83 10 17 20 27 88 24 12 83 10 5
53.2 380 49.0 545 598 574 100.0 590 769 234 383 546 795 543 69.7 532 488 679 637
3 OR MORE 69 3 29 16 8 13 69 11 21 25 11 14 6 38 6 5 11 3
15.7 16.2 19.0 18.7 8.5 16.7 100.0 7.5 194 622 252 391 17.7 233 173 210 6.2 19.9
NO OPINION 34 1 12 3 10 3 10 1 2 7 2 18 1 3
7.8 5.7 8.0 34 10.6 4.6 71 23 9.1 6.3 4.0 6.6 10.4 36 363



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 14-3
T16. Including yourself, how many adults, age 18 or older, live in your household?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO  ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

1 101 29 57 53 39 14 34 19 15 34 54 34 52 31 19 12 14 4 3 4
233 287 211 298 303 284 16.3 151 182 257 221 248 213 453 271 156 209 13.3 1563  26.1

2 232 52 139 81 55 26 127 79 48 60 135 66 135 12 39 50 41 20 15 5
53.2 515 516 455 431 518 60.0 626 56.1 455 557 476 556 177 553 634 598 620 785 395

3 OR MORE 69 12 53 28 20 8 37 21 17 27 41 26 41 13 8 13 11 8 1 2
15.7 1.3 19.5 15.7 154 16.5 17.8 16.6 195 202 16.8 18.6 16.7 19.3 11.6 16.5 159 2438 6.2 16.9

NO OPINION 34 9 21 16 14 2 13 7 5 11 13 12 15 12 4 4 2 2
7.8 8.5 7.7 9.0 11.2 34 5.9 5.7 6.3 8.6 5.3 8.9 6.4 17.7 6.1 4.5 34 17.5



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 14-4
T16. Including yourself, how many adults, age 18 or older, live in your household?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

1 101 31 14 41 4 5 44 39 9 33 36 32
233 182 213 363 18.7 156 217 263 207 264 215 225

2 232 100 34 51 4 14 117 70 26 60 98 74
53.2 592 526 458 235 448 573 475 591 477 593 511

3 OR MORE 69 31 10 3 9 13 29 27 7 29 23 16
15.7 18.5 16.1 3.0 465 39.6 14.1 18.4 16.7  23.1 13.9 11.3

NO OPINION 34 7 6 17 2 14 11 2 3 9 22
7.8 41 10.0 14.9 11.3 6.9 7.8 3.5 2.7 5.3 151



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 15-1
T17. How many adults in your household work outside of the household?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
1 145 78 67 20 5 32 50 38 47 26 20 51 26 25 47 26 21 130 12 3
332 373 294 455 9.2 36.2 463 264 282 373 214 378 458 321 347 314 399 333 55.0 15.0
2 108 55 53 20 30 27 23 9 39 18 21 30 11 19 39 26 13 93 4 3 8
248 263 234 453 582 305 208 6.1 237 255 223 224 202 240 286 312 245 239 546 144 478
3 OR MORE 41 15 26 10 15 8 8 23 4 19 7 3 4 10 7 3 35 3 2
9.4 7.0 11.6 18.3 17.6 6.9 5.8 14.0 54 205 5.5 6.1 5.1 7.5 8.9 5.2 9.0 14.9 13.2
NO OPINION 142 62 81 4 7 14 28 89 57 23 34 46 16 31 40 23 16 132 3 3 4

327 295 356 9.2 14.3 158 26.0 617 341 31.8 359 343 279 388 292 285 304 338 454 157 239



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 15-2
T17. How many adults in your household work outside of the household?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT

SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
1 145 6 45 29 36 23 38 85 11 145 19 6 12 56 15 7 47 7 3
332 313 300 348 386 311 37.7 368 15.8 100.0 44.0 162 36.0 347 435 305 278 529 432

2 108 1 39 17 24 24 4 83 21 108 12 18 18 77 12 5 8 1

24.8 29 257 203 261 32.3 39 358 306 100.0 26.6 50.1 514 475 358 228 4.8 3.8
3 OR MORE 41 5 6 14 8 7 5 10 25 41 7 8 4 19 7 4 9 1
94 242 3.8 16.2 9.1 9.5 4.9 41 37.0 100.0 150 216 12.6 11.6 191 18.8 5.5 14.9
NO OPINION 142 8 61 24 24 20 54 54 11 6 4 10 1 6 106 6 3
327 415 406 287 263 271 53.5 233 16.6 14.4 12.2 6.2 16 279 619 433 419



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 15-3
T17. How many adults in your household work outside of the household?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO  ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

1 145 30 90 69 49 20 62 38 23 43 75 48 77 20 27 28 30 5 4 4
33.2 291 334 390 382 410 291 305 271 326 310 344 317 30.0 383 351 443 16.2 205 26.1

2 108 27 65 27 23 4 67 42 26 22 72 26 71 10 11 17 16 13 13 6
248 262 239 15.2 18.2 75 318 329 300 164 298 186 29.2 14.4 154 214 233 424 677 449

3 OR MORE 41 5 30 15 7 8 21 9 12 9 31 7 30 3 5 9 11 7
9.4 4.8 1.3 8.3 5.5 15.8 10.1 7.3 14.4 6.4 12.6 5.1 124 4.8 6.8 12.0 163 227

NO OPINION 142 40 85 66 49 18 61 37 24 59 64 58 65 34 28 25 12 6 2 4
327 398 314 374 380 357 290 293 284 445 266 419 268 50.7 395 315 171 18.7 1.9  29.0



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 15-4
T17. How many adults in your household work outside of the household?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

1 145 60 21 28 7 13 66 49 17 40 49 56
332 357 335 249 367 421 324 332 397 317 295 388

2 108 63 14 7 3 9 52 34 12 27 53 28
248 3715 213 6.4 137 267 253 232 269 215 319 19.6

3 OR MORE 41 18 10 7 1 3 19 14 6 17 21 3
9.4 10.9 15.3 6.3 5.3 10.2 9.2 9.7 12.6 13.6 12,5 2.0

NO OPINION 142 27 19 70 8 7 67 50 9 42 43 57
32.7 158 298 624 443 210 330 338 207 332 261 39.7



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 16-1
T18. How many infants and children, under 18 years of age, live in your household today?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
1 44 22 22 3 10 17 5 8 12 4 8 18 7 11 14 11 3 35 3 2 3
10.0 10.4 9.7 7.0 19.7 19.6 5.0 54 7.3 5.5 8.7 13.0 12.7 13.3 10.2 13.0 5.9 89 454 10.2 209
2 37 20 16 8 13 14 1 1 8 4 3 15 7 7 14 9 6 32 5
8.4 9.8 7.2 174 244 15.8 1.0 1.0 4.6 6.3 3.3 10.9 13.3 9.2 10.7 10.4 1.1 8.1 31.1

3 OR MORE 34 18 16 19 11 1 4 14 5 8 5 4 2 15 9 6 27 7

7.9 8.6 72 425 201 1.0 2.9 8.3 7.7 8.8 4.0 6.9 2.0 1.1 10.6 12.0 6.9 32.9
NO OPINION 321 149 172 14 19 56 101 130 132 57 75 97 38 60 92 54 38 297 4 12 8

737 712 760 33.0 358 646 930 907 798 805 792 720 67.1 756 679 66.0 710 761 546 57.0 480



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 16-2
T18. How many infants and children, under 18 years of age, live in your household today?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
1 44 4 14 11 6 5 12 17 11 19 12 7 44 19 10 1 12 1
10.0 191 9.6 131 6.6 6.2 11.8 7.2 16.0 13.3 10.8 16.0 100.0 1.9 297 24 7.3 3.6
2 37 8 10 9 9 20 14 6 18 8 37 26 5 1 1
8.4 54 123 9.8 12.3 86 21.0 41 17.0 194 100.0 15.9 15.7 22 0.6
3 OR MORE 34 4 8 10 10 1 27 6 12 18 4 34 22 1 4 4 3
7.9 19.2 5.1 11.2 12.8 1.0 1.7 8.8 8.5 16.3 10.6 100.0 13.8 2.9 16.7 21 43.2
NO OPINION 321 12 120 63 67 52 89 168 37 107 60 22 95 18 18 154 13 5

737 617 80.0 746 724 686 873 724 542 741 559 540 585 517 787 900 964 56.8
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Table 16-3

T18. How many infants and children, under 18 years of age, live in your household today?

TOTAL

3 OR MORE

NO OPINION

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
44 12 26 18 17 1 17 9 8 12 26 14 27 11 6 8 7 2
10.0 12.3 9.5 10.0 134 11 8.3 74 9.6 9.4 10.7 10.1 1.1 16.5 8.6 9.8 10.1 7.0
37 1 22 18 16 2 19 12 7 12 22 15 22 1 6 5 14 2
8.4 0.5 8.1 10.0 121 4.5 9.0 9.1 8.8 9.2 9.0 10.8 9.0 0.8 8.8 59 20.0 7.2
34 7 18 5 4 20 12 8 3 20 4 20 11 5 1 2 7 6
7.9 71 6.8 5.1 3.9 8.4 9.3 9.2 9.5 2.6 8.5 2.8 8.3 0.7 16.1 6.6 0.8 72 371 449
321 81 204 133 91 43 155 94 61 104 174 106 174 56 47 62 47 25 12 7
73.7 801 756 749 706 86.1 735 743 722 787 719 764 717 82.1 66.5 776 69.1 785 629 551



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 16-4
T18. How many infants and children, under 18 years of age, live in your household today?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

1 44 12 11 11 1 10 20 13 5 14 13 17
10.0 7.2 16.6 9.5 2.7 30.6 9.9 9.2 1.3 11.2 7.7 11.6

2 37 24 8 1 4 19 8 3 14 16 7
8.4 14.0 12.0 09 212 9.5 5.3 6.7 1.4 9.4 4.7

3 OR MORE 34 15 3 2 3 7 14 15 3 5 27 3

7.9 9.0 4.4 1.8 18.1 21.7 7.0 10.0 74 3.6 16.3 1.9

NO OPINION 321 118 43 98 11 15 150 110 33 93 110 118
737 698 669 878 580 476 737 754 745 738 66.6 818



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 17-1
T19. Which of the following best describes your current employment status?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
FULL TIME 163 96 67 29 41 52 36 6 51 30 21 43 15 28 68 50 18 141 10 11
373 457 295 656 782 59.1 32.6 41 309 427 221 319 275 35.1 504 608 343 36.2 45.1 67.1
PART TIME 35 10 24 3 13 7 11 20 5 15 6 5 2 8 1 7 26 4 3 2
8.0 5.0 10.7 5.6 154 6.5 7.8 12.2 7.0 16.2 4.5 8.0 2.0 6.1 1.1 13.9 6.7 546 14.9 10.2
UNEMPLOYED 23 14 9 6 8 5 4 5 2 4 7 3 3 11 9 2 19 3 1
TEMPORARILY LAID OFF 5.2 6.6 3.9 10.6 9.7 4.5 2.6 3.3 23 41 4.9 5.9 4.2 7.8 10.9 3.0 4.8 14.9 54

RETIRED 171 74 97 3 3 2 50 113 71 29 41 60 24 36 40 21 19 165 3 2
39.2 354 427 7.0 5.6 23 459 784 428 415 437 444 420 462 296 255 358 423 454 9.3 2.6

HOMEMAKER 14 2 12 3 6 6 7 1 6 2 2 5 4 14

3.2 0.7 5.5 3.2 5.1 4.0 4.4 1.6 6.5 1.5 2.6 3.5 0.5 8.0 3.5 2.6

STUDENT 8 7 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 5 4 1 5 3

1.8 3.2 0.5 7.9 2.8 11 0.6 1.5 3.5 3.8 6.9 1.5 0.3 0.5 1.2 15.8
UNSURE 23 7 16 8 7 5 3 8 1 7 12 5 7 3 3 21 2

NO OPINION 5.3 3.3 7.2 19.5 7.6 4.3 24 4.9 1.5 74 8.9 9.7 8.4 22 0.5 4.9 54 121
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Table 17-2

T19. Which of the following best describes your current employment status?

TOTAL

FULL TIME

PART TIME

UNEMPLOYED

TEMPORARILY LAID OFF

RETIRED

HOMEMAKER

STUDENT

UNSURE
NO OPINION

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
163 3 44 36 41 35 30 88 38 56 77 19 19 26 22 163
37.3 156 294 432 442 467 294 380 552 390 714 462 443 70.2 653 100.0
35 1 7 10 10 2 24 6 15 12 7 10 5 1 35
8.0 2.9 5.0 11.8 71 13.5 22 10.4 8.8 10.4 11.5 16.3 236 14.8 3.0 100.0
23 3 6 7 5 1 6 12 5 7 5 4 1 1 4 23
5.2 16.2 3.7 8.2 54 0.7 5.8 5.2 7.0 4.8 4.8 10.5 1.2 1.4 1.1 100.0
171 13 72 22 31 26 59 83 11 47 8 9 12 1 4 171
39.2 632 478 265 334 346 582 359 155 328 77 229 286 2.7 10.7 100.0
14 11 1 1 1 1 10 3 7 1 1 14
3.2 7.6 0.6 11 1.4 1.2 41 41 5.1 0.5 1.2 100.0
8 6 5 3 1 3 8
1.8 6.8 22 24 2.9 10.0 100.0
23 10 8 2 2 3 10 7 8 4 1 1 4
5.3 22 6.5 9.8 1.9 3.2 3.3 41 9.6 5.5 41 1.2 1.2 11.0



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 17-3

T19. Which of the following best describes your current employment status?

TOTAL

FULL TIME

PART TIME

UNEMPLOYED

TEMPORARILY LAID OFF

RETIRED

HOMEMAKER

STUDENT

UNSURE
NO OPINION

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
163 21 115 62 42 20 82 48 34 45 98 48 98 15 17 25 40 19 13 12
37.3 207 428 348 329 398 390 380 404 343 404 348 402 227 245 317 578 587 649 885
35 8 14 7 6 2 24 12 12 3 28 4 29 3 6 11 5 2
8.0 8.2 5.2 41 4.4 3.2 1.4 9.6 14.2 2.6 11.6 2.8 1.7 5.0 8.4 134 7.9 7.0
23 5 13 11 8 3 9 7 2 2 11 2 11 7 8 4 2 1
5.2 5.3 4.9 6.2 6.3 5.9 4.4 5.8 23 1.2 4.4 1.1 4.6 9.8 11.0 4.9 34 3.2
171 56 96 73 51 22 78 46 31 58 90 60 90 28 31 38 21 9 7 1
39.2 550 356 410 396 447 368 36.7 369 442 370 431 371 420 431 473 309 297 351 7.2
14 2 10 5 3 1 9 7 2 5 8 5 8 4 3 1 1
3.2 1.5 3.7 25 24 2.8 4.2 5.3 2.7 41 3.1 3.9 3.3 6.6 3.9 1.3 4.4
8 2 5 8 7 8 8 4 4
1.8 24 1.9 4.2 5.5 0.9 0.2 0.4 5.7 54 54 5.5
23 7 16 13 11 1 8 5 3 10 9 12 7 6 3 1
5.3 6.9 6.0 7.2 8.9 2.7 4.0 4.3 3.5 7.9 3.6 8.8 3.0 8.5 3.6 1.3 1.4
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Table 17-4
T19. Which of the following best describes your current employment status?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
FULL TIME 163 113 23 4 4 12 73 62 19 46 70 47
37.3 669 365 35 206 36.6 360 421 426 36.6 420 324
PART TIME 35 10 13 6 5 25 7 2 12 14 9
8.0 58 203 5.6 16.4 12.0 4.8 4.6 9.4 8.3 6.3
UNEMPLOYED 23 2 1 2 1 5 7 8 6 4 10 8
TEMPORARILY LAID OFF 5.2 1.2 1.8 1.9 5.3 16.4 3.6 5.8 12.7 3.4 6.2 5.7
RETIRED 171 39 24 87 5 4 84 53 16 49 58 64
39.2 231 380 779 266 123 414 36.2 374 388 351 442
HOMEMAKER 14 4 2 3 1 4 8 4 3 2 9
3.2 24 2.7 24 54 12.0 41 25 21 1.3 6.4
STUDENT 8 4 3 2 4 1 5 3
1.8 3.3 18.1 1.2 2.7 2.7 3.7 2.0
UNSURE 23 1 6 5 2 3 9 8 8 7

NO OPINION 5.3 0.6 0.7 55 239 6.4 1.6 5.9 6.0 5.0 5.0
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Table 18-1
T20. Do you consider yourself to be a Republican, a Democrat or something else?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
REPUBLICAN 166 71 95 13 12 34 36 70 166 71 95 160 1 4 1
380 339 418 292 236 396 332 486 100.0 100.0 100.0 40.9 9.1 17.4 7.6
DEMOCRAT 135 56 79 11 16 30 41 38 135 56 79 112 3 13 7
31.0 269 348 242 297 342 378 264 100.0 100.0 100.0 288 454 574 432
SOMETHING ELSE 135 82 53 20 24 23 32 36 135 82 53 118 3 6 8

31.0 393 234 467 466 262 290 250 100.0 100.0 100.0 30.3 454 252 492



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 18-2
T20. Do you consider yourself to be a Republican, a Democrat or something else?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT

SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
REPUBLICAN 166 8 59 27 37 33 40 91 24 47 39 23 12 8 14 51 20 5 71 7 2
380 402 389 322 398 435 398 390 345 322 363 570 279 206 402 315 585 241 415 518 307
DEMOCRAT 135 6 56 24 21 23 31 69 23 51 30 7 18 15 5 43 6 7 60 2 5
31.0 320 371 289 223 300 308 296 332 353 280 182 404 4041 159 265 176 292 35.1 148 637

SOMETHING ELSE 135 6 36 33 35 20 30 73 22 47 39 10 14 14 15 68 8 11 40 5
31.0 278 240 389 379 265 294 313 323 324 357 247 317 393 439 419 239 466 234 334 5.6



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 18-3

T20. Do you consider yourself to be a Republican, a Democrat or something else?

TOTAL

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRAT

SOMETHING ELSE

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
166 68 77 44 29 16 102 65 37 27 122 31 120 19 26 33 22 11 10 11
380 67.0 285 249 222 318 484 517 435 203 502 224 494 285 368 422 315 360 536 798

135 15 109 91 72 19 29 12 17 73 38 76 38 30 22 23 22 6 3

31.0 145 404 511 55.8 38.9 13.6 9.6 196 553 1567 5438 157 449 309 288 325 17.5 14.3
135 19 84 43 28 14 80 49 31 32 83 32 85 18 23 23 25 15 6 3
31.0 185  31.1 240 220 293 380 387 370 245 342 227 349 267 323 290 361 465 321 20.2



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 18-4
T20. Do you consider yourself to be a Republican, a Democrat or something else?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

REPUBLICAN 166 55 28 48 3 13 112 38 6 39 74 52
380 324 433 433 16.8 416 549 258 142 312 447 363

DEMOCRAT 135 48 16 38 13 6 16 66 32 47 44 44
31.0 286 250 336 671 18.1 77 447 723 373 264 308

SOMETHING ELSE 135 66 20 26 3 13 76 43 6 40 48 47
31.0 390 318 23.1 16.1 403 375 295 134 315 289 329



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 19-1
T21. On most political issues, do you consider yourself to be conservative, moderate or liberal?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
CONSERVATIVE 203 102 102 18 17 46 47 76 112 44 67 16 6 9 76 51 25 191 4 6 3
46.7 485 450 405 326 523 432 529 674 626 710 11.5 1.4 1.6 564 617 481 489 546 277 15.8
MODERATE 146 77 70 14 27 28 33 45 38 22 16 66 31 35 43 24 19 123 3 11 10
336 366 308 330 513 31.7 304 309 228 309 16.7 485 546 441 319 291 36.3 316 454  48.1 57.2

LIBERAL 44 19 25 6 12 19 7 6 3 3 32 13 19 6 3 3 39 5
10.1 9.1 10.9 11.0 13.7 171 5.2 3.8 4.2 34 235 234 235 4.4 3.7 54 9.9 220 2.9
UNSURE 42 12 30 12 3 2 10 16 10 2 8 22 6 16 10 5 5 38 4

NO OPINION 9.7 5.8 133 265 5.1 23 9.3 11.0 6.0 23 8.9 16.5 10.7 207 7.3 5.5 10.1 9.6 22 241
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Table 19-2

T21. On most political issues, do you consider yourself to be conservative, moderate or liberal?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT

SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
CONSERVATIVE 203 9 67 43 43 35 44 117 29 66 52 19 20 19 14 73 25 7 84 8 2
467 449 444 513 46.0 468 436 502 419 456 477 46.0 46.1 524 414 451 70.7 321 494 593 307
MODERATE 146 5 48 26 42 25 39 70 27 49 34 14 13 8 15 62 7 8 53 4 4
336 257 316 308 453 330 380 300 393 336 315 349 308 213 429 380 204 373 310 26.2 488
LIBERAL 44 3 14 7 6 13 9 26 7 17 12 6 5 3 3 19 2 6 16 1
10.1 16.2 9.2 7.8 6.2 17.6 9.0 11.2 10.7 12.0 10.9 13.6 1.4 8.0 9.5 11.5 58 244 9.6 14.9

UNSURE 42 3 22 8 2 2 10 20 6 13 11 2 5 7 2 9 1 17 2
NO OPINION 9.7 13.2 14.9 10.0 25 2.6 9.4 8.7 8.2 8.8 9.9 5.5 1.7 18.3 6.2 54 3.1 6.3 10.0 14.5 5.6
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Table 19-3

T21. On most political issues, do you consider yourself to be conservative, moderate or liberal?

TOTAL

CONSERVATIVE

MODERATE

LIBERAL

UNSURE
NO OPINION

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
203 65 95 39 21 19 140 95 45 24 159 25 160 25 30 43 26 22 14 5
46.7 645 352 221 16.1 376 662 753 526 182 656 183 659 370 426 536 377 687 749 376
146 24 109 86 61 24 49 18 31 65 55 69 53 29 31 25 28 5 3 8
336 239 403 48.1 478 490 234 142 370 495 228 496 220 426 433 318 407 16.4 147 624
44 4 37 32 27 5 8 3 4 29 12 28 12 6 7 7 12 5 2
10.1 4.2 13.7 178 207 10.2 3.7 2.6 53 218 50 204 5.0 9.3 9.7 8.6 17.0 14.8 10.3
42 7 29 21 20 2 14 10 4 14 16 16 17 8 3 5 3
9.7 74 10.8 12.0 154 3.2 6.7 7.9 5.1 10.6 6.6 1.7 71 1.1 4.5 6.1 4.6



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 19-4
T21. On most political issues, do you consider yourself to be conservative, moderate or liberal?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

CONSERVATIVE 203 85 35 51 2 14 203 44 87 72
46.7 506 555 453 11.3 43.6 100.0 35.1 524  50.3

MODERATE 146 48 24 37 11 14 146 55 47 44
336 283 376 327 569 429 100.0 434 285 308

LIBERAL 44 23 3 8 2 4 44 17 16 11
10.1 134 5.3 7.5 7.9 13.5 100.0 134 9.7 7.5

UNSURE 42 13 1 16 5 10 15 16

NO OPINION 9.7 7.7 1.6 145 239 8.2 9.3 1.4



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 20-1

T22. For statistical purposes, are you a man or a woman?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
FEMALE 227 227 20 23 37 65 81 95 95 79 79 53 53 207 6 9 5
52.0 100.0 46.3 445 425 599 563 572 100.0 584 100.0 39.2 1000 53.0 909 397 302
MALE 209 209 23 29 50 44 63 71 71 56 56 82 82 184 1 13 12
48.0 100.0 53.7 555 575 401 43.7 428 100.0 416 100.0 60.8 100.0 47.0 9.1 60.3 69.8



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 20-2
T22. For statistical purposes, are you a man or a woman?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

FEMALE 227 12 102 36 37 34 55 117 42 67 53 26 22 16 16 67 24 9 97 12 1
520 580 675 427 395 447 544 503 608 46.1 49.1 642 502 442 474 411 701 388 56.7 889 14.9

MALE 209 8 49 48 56 42 46 115 27 78 55 15 22 20 18 96 10 14 74 2 7
480 420 325 573 605 5563 456 497 392 539 509 358 498 5568 526 589 299 612 433 1.1 85.1
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Table 20-3

T22. For statistical purposes, are you a man or a woman?

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

FEMALE 227 60 128 88 55 32 112 67 46 65 129 70 124 40 38 41 34 5 10

52.0 593 474 493 429 658 531 528 536 488 53.1 50.1 51.1 59.0 531 51.8 495 16.7 518
MALE 209 41 142 90 73 17 99 60 39 68 114 69 119 28 33 38 35 26 9 14
48.0 407 526 50.7 571 342 469 472 464 512 469 499 489 410 469 482 505 833 482 100.0



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 20-4
T22. For statistical purposes, are you a man or a woman?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

FEMALE 227 81 27 62 13 25 102 70 25 64 88 75
52.0 481 419 558 66.0 779 501 478 564 509 529 519

MALE 209 88 37 49 6 7 102 77 19 62 78 69
480 519 58.1 442 340 221 499 522 436 491 471 48.1



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 21-1
T23. Which of the following age groups applies to you?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE

65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

18-34 44 23 20 44 13 4 9 11 7 4 20 13 7 37 6

10.0 11.2 8.9 100.0 7.7 54 9.4 7.8 11.6 5.1 151 15.9 13.7 9.5 29.8
35-44 52 29 23 52 12 6 7 16 7 8 24 16 8 36 6 3 7
12.0 13.9 10.3 100.0 7.5 7.8 7.2 11.5 13.0 10.4 18.0 19.7 15.6 9.1 90.9 149 444
45-54 87 50 37 87 34 17 17 30 12 17 23 21 2 76 7 4
200 240 16.3 100.0 208 242 183 221 221 221 16.9 25.0 4.3 19.5 31.0 254
55-64 109 44 65 109 36 14 23 41 15 26 32 15 17 103 2 3
250 209 288 100.0 21.8 192 238 305 268 33.2 234 184 312 265 10.3 19.5
65 PLUS 144 63 81 144 70 31 39 38 15 23 36 17 19 138 1 3 2
33.0 301 35.7 100.0 422 433 414 281 265 292 266 211 352 354 9.1 14.1 10.7



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 21-2
T23. Which of the following age groups applies to you?
EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
18-34 44 12 4 17 8 6 27 7 20 20 3 8 19 29 3 3
10.0 7.7 48 182 107 64 114 109 137 183 7.0 207 541 17.6 1.8 43.2
35-44 52 5 21 8 6 9 3 30 17 5 30 10 10 13 11 41 3 6 3
120 272 140 9.0 6.5 125 29 131 245 33 281 235 236 348 307 252 85 244 1.7
45-54 87 20 26 23 18 16 30 30 32 27 15 17 14 52 13 8 2 3 2
20.0 133 312 249 238 160 131 431 218 246 376 392 374 317 386 372 1.2 199 307
55-64 109 3 33 24 25 21 26 69 8 50 23 8 5 36 7 5 50 6 1
250 148 218 285 272 277 261 297 123 349 209 184 124 3.1 31 219 204 217 293 395 149
65 PLUS 144 12 65 22 21 19 49 76 6 38 9 8 8 1 4 6 11 4 113 6 1
330 580 432 265 232 253 486 327 9.2 263 81 205 178 40 121 36 325 167 66.0 406 11.2



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 21-3
T23. Which of the following age groups applies to you?
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO  ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

18-34 44 4 25 18 14 4 21 15 7 11 21 11 25 6 7 4 7 3 4 4
10.0 4.4 9.2 9.9 10.9 7.5 10.2 11.5 8.2 8.3 8.9 7.9 10.1 9.0 9.3 4.6 10.2 10.8  23.1 28.0

35-44 52 11 36 21 18 3 29 15 14 15 34 18 34 3 16 6 14 7 3 2
12.0 10.9 13.3 1.7 14.1 5.6 13.7 12.2 15.9 11.5 14.2 13.0 14.1 39 220 71 201 232 13.9 16.9

45-54 87 13 63 38 26 12 39 22 17 24 46 24 46 21 5 15 14 4 2 5
20.0 123 233 212 199 246 18.5 172 203 18.2 191 17.3 19.0 30.8 6.4 188 204 14.0 123 356

55-64 109 23 73 48 35 14 50 30 20 43 55 48 51 13 14 21 22 9 7 1
250 223 272 272 270 276 238 239 237 329 228 342 209 19.8 198 263 313 272 339 8.0

65 PLUS 144 51 73 53 36 17 72 44 27 39 85 38 87 25 30 34 12 8 3 2
33.0 500 270 300 282 346 339 352 320 292 351 276 359 36.6 425 432 179 2438 16.7 11.5



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 21-4
T23. Which of the following age groups applies to you?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

18-34 44 18 3 3 7 4 18 14 14 20 10
10.0 10.5 54 27 393 11.5 8.7 9.8 1.4 11.8 6.7

35-44 52 33 8 3 6 17 27 6 17 26 10
12.0 19.8 121 2.6 18.4 8.4 18.3 13.2 134 15.5 6.7

45-54 87 40 17 4 3 12 46 28 12 27 29 31

200 236 27.0 4.0 13.7 36.4 224 189 272 216 174 216

55-64 109 53 22 15 5 9 47 33 19 28 37 44
250 317 35.0 13.8 239 281 231 226 426 223 224 303

65 PLUS 144 24 13 86 4 2 76 45 7 40 55 50
33.0 144 204 769 231 56 374 304 170 313 329 346



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 22-1

T24. For statistical purposes only, what is your race? Press 1 if you are white, press 2 if you are Hispanic or Latino, press 3 if you are black or African American, press 4 if you belong to another ethnic group.

TOTAL

WHITE

BLACK

AFRICAN AMERICAN

HISPANIC
LATINO

OTHER

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
391 184 207 37 36 76 103 138 160 70 90 112 45 68 118 70 49 391
89.7 878 914 851 68.3 874 949 962 966 984 952 832 792 86.0 877 846 924 100.0
22 13 9 6 3 7 2 3 4 1 3 13 7 5 6 22
5.0 6.3 3.8 14.9 6.2 7.8 21 21 23 0.8 3.4 9.3 12.7 6.9 41 6.7 100.0
6 1 6 6 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 6
1.5 0.3 2.6 11.2 0.4 0.4 0.8 22 3.7 22 5.6 100.0
17 12 5 7 4 3 2 1 1 7 5 3 8 7 17
3.8 5.6 22 14.2 4.9 3.0 1.2 0.8 1.3 5.3 8.1 34 6.1 8.7 21 100.0



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 22-2

T24. For statistical purposes only, what is your race? Press 1 if you are white, press 2 if you are Hispanic or Latino, press 3 if you are black or African American, press 4 if you belong to another ethnic group.

TOTAL

WHITE

BLACK

AFRICAN AMERICAN

HISPANIC
LATINO

OTHER

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
391 17 134 76 83 69 91 210 61 130 93 35 35 32 27 141 26 19 165 14 5
89.7 838 888 899 898 920 894 904 885 900 864 866 80.2 868 790 87.0 755 817 968 969 56.8
22 3 4 5 7 3 5 9 6 12 3 3 7 10 3 3 2 3
5.0 16.2 2.7 5.6 7.5 3.7 4.7 4.0 8.5 8.3 2.9 8.0 5.1 21.0 6.1 9.4 14.3 1.2 43.2
6 6 1 3 4 4 3 4 3
1.5 3.9 0.8 2.9 1.5 3.3 6.7 10.2 1.7
17 7 4 3 3 3 9 2 3 8 2 3 5 11 2 1
3.8 4.6 4.4 2.7 3.5 3.1 4.0 3.0 1.7 74 54 8.0 14.2 6.9 4.9 4.0 0.3 3.1



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 22-3
T24. For statistical purposes only, what is your race? Press 1 if you are white, press 2 if you are Hispanic or Latino, press 3 if you are black or African American, press 4 if you belong to another ethnic group.
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO  ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY

RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE

TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
WHITE 391 91 245 154 108 47 196 114 82 112 220 118 221 57 60 70 65 27 18 14
89.7 900 906 869 839 947 927 906 959 843 909 851 90.9 840 839 886 949 865 949 100.0
BLACK 22 4 12 12 9 3 7 7 1 10 9 10 9 8 7 2 1 1
AFRICAN AMERICAN 5.0 3.7 4.6 6.8 74 5.3 3.5 54 0.6 7.8 3.8 74 3.8 11.6 9.4 2.7 0.8 3.3 25
HISPANIC 6 4 3 3 4 1 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 1
LATINO 1.5 3.5 1.7 23 1.7 0.5 3.5 22 1.5 21 1.5 3.7 4.3 1.9
OTHER 17 3 13 8 8 4 4 7 9 7 9 3 5 4 3

3.8 2.8 4.8 4.7 6.5 21 3.5 5.6 3.8 54 3.8 4.3 6.7 5.0 8.4 25



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 22-4

T24. For statistical purposes only, what is your race? Press 1 if you are white, press 2 if you are Hispanic or Latino, press 3 if you are black or African American, press 4 if you belong to another ethnic group.
HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

WHITE 391 155 54 106 12 24 191 123 39 103 156 132

89.7 921 845 948 631 76.2 940 843 879 813 942 918

BLACK 22 7 2 1 7 4 6 11 5 12 4 6

AFRICAN AMERICAN 5.0 4.0 3.5 09 36.9 13.5 3.0 7.2 10.9 9.5 23 4.2
HISPANIC 6 1 3 3 4 3 6
LATINO 1.5 0.4 4.6 2.6 1.7 2.0 5.1

OTHER 17 6 5 2 3 3 10 5 6 6

3.8 3.6 74 1.6 10.4 1.3 6.5 1.1 41 3.5 4.0



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 23-1
T25. For statistical purposes only, what was the total income of everyone in your household last year before taxes?

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK
TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
TOTAL 436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
$20,000 OR LESS 68 28 40 6 3 21 13 25 19 5 14 30 11 19 18 11 7 57 8 3
15.5 13.2 17.6 14.0 50 239 12.3 17.2 11.6 6.7 1563 225 205 239 13.3 13.9 124 14.5 36.0 17.5
$21,000 - $30,000 71 33 38 7 16 5 14 30 26 8 18 22 14 8 23 11 12 60 7 5
16.3 16.0 16.7 151 30.0 5.2 13.0 21.0 15.8 11.6 19.0 16.3 25.0 10.1 17.0 135 224 15.3 30.7 283
$31,000 - $50,000 79 38 41 4 6 15 21 34 33 14 20 23 12 11 23 12 11 70 3 2 4
18.2 18.3 18.1 8.4 10.8 171 192 238 202 19.7  20.6 169 215 13.6 171 149 204 18.0 454 99 237
$51,000 - $70,000 69 35 34 7 14 14 22 12 22 12 9 22 7 15 25 15 10 65 3 1
15.7 16.6 15.0 16.1 26.4 16.0 19.7 8.6 13.0 17.3 9.9 16.5 131 18.9 18.3 18.3 18.3 16.7 454 25
$71,000 - $100,000 32 26 5 3 7 4 9 8 11 9 3 6 4 1 15 13 2 27 1 1 3
7.3 12.6 23 7.9 14.1 5.1 7.9 5.5 6.9 12,5 2.7 41 8.0 1.3 10.9 15.9 3.2 7.0 9.1 4.8 15.8
$101,000 - $125,000 19 9 10 4 3 2 7 3 10 6 4 3 2 6 3 3 18
4.4 4.4 4.4 10.2 5.1 2.7 6.0 22 6.2 8.3 4.7 2.0 0.9 2.9 4.6 3.6 6.2 4.7 22 2.9
$126,000 OR MORE 14 14 4 2 5 1 2 11 11 3 3 14
3.1 6.5 8.7 4.4 5.5 1.0 1.1 6.5 15.3 2.0 3.3 3.5
NO OPINION 84 26 59 8 2 21 23 30 33 6 26 29 6 23 23 14 9 80 3 2

194 124 258 19.5 43 244 210 206 19.6 87 2718 217 1.0 293 16.7 16.5 171 20.3 13.9 1.7



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 23-2
T25. For statistical purposes only, what was the total income of everyone in your household last year before taxes?

EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT
SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
$20,000 OR LESS 68 4 33 10 11 5 31 12 13 20 10 3 11 1 15 3 7 28 4 4
15.5 175 217 11.9 1.4 6.8 30.2 5.2 19.0 14.0 9.0 8.0 255 1.4 1.3 9.4 97 293 16.6  32.1 45.6
$21,000 - $30,000 71 8 31 16 15 1 19 39 8 27 11 5 6 6 11 17 6 8 31 3 4
16.3 408 205 18.5 16.3 1.3 19.0 17.0 12.0 18.8 10.1 11.9 14.1 171 33.4 10.8 172 343 18.0 20.0 488
$31,000 - $50,000 79 2 37 11 13 16 12 50 13 28 17 9 8 5 5 25 11 4 38 1
18.2 121 247 12.9 136 216 122 217 191 19.3 157 232 17.8 12.8 154 155 30.6 172 220 7.5
$51,000 - $70,000 69 10 15 27 16 14 41 11 30 16 11 7 14 1 40 5 2 21
15.7 22 6.8 180 292 209 14.1 17.7 159 21.0 148 258 15.8 37.4 1.5 244 15.6 10.1 124
$71,000 - $100,000 32 1 4 12 4 11 4 20 8 5 13 7 2 2 2 19 2 1 9
7.3 2.9 2.6 14.4 3.9 15.3 41 8.5 11.5 3.5 124 17.6 5.1 6.3 6.7 11.5 6.4 4.5 5.5
$101,000 - $125,000 19 3 3 10 3 15 1 4 13 7 13 7
4.4 1.8 2.8 13.6 2.9 6.5 1.7 2.7 121 20.8 7.7 4.0
$126,000 OR MORE 14 2 7 5 4 5 2 4 6 6 12 1 1
3.1 2.9 7.2 6.0 3.5 23 3.3 24 5.6 17.8 74 0.6 4.2
NO OPINION 84 5 33 18 14 11 14 49 12 26 22 5 9 9 1 22 7 1 36 5

194 245 219 214 15.6 14.5 138 212 17.4 18.1 20.2 134 217 250 3.1 13.3 205 46 210 36.2 5.6



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 23-3

T25. For statistical purposes only, what was the total income of everyone in your household last year before taxes?

TOTAL

$20,000 OR LESS

$21,000 - $30,000

$31,000 - $50,000

$51,000 - $70,000

$71,000 - $100,000

$101,000 - $125,000

$126,000 OR MORE

NO OPINION

RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
68 10 44 38 28 10 22 9 13 27 24 28 25 68
15.5 10.3 163 213 218 201 10.2 6.8 152 207 99 205 10.3 100.0
71 17 43 33 28 5 34 26 9 24 37 26 40 71
16.3 16.6 15.9 187 221 9.8 16.2 204 10.0 17.9 154 18.8 16.4 100.0
79 18 50 32 25 7 37 24 14 27 41 27 42 79
18.2 17.8 18.5 17.9 191 14.9 17.7 18.6 164 204 16.9 19.3 17.4 100.0
69 13 45 30 21 9 37 22 16 23 41 22 41 69
15.7 12.9 16.6 171 16.4 18.9 17.6 171 18.5 17.3 171 16.1 17.0 100.0
32 6 23 12 7 5 16 14 3 7 25 7 25 32
7.3 6.0 8.7 6.5 5.2 9.9 7.7 10.7 3.3 54 10.1 5.2 10.1 100.0
19 8 7 5 4 1 10 8 2 3 10 3 10 19
4.4 74 2.7 2.7 2.9 22 4.7 6.0 2.8 24 41 23 41 100.0
14 6 7 5 2 2 5 2 11 2 11 14
3.1 6.2 2.7 2.7 1.9 5.0 41 3.1 5.8 1.8 4.6 1.7 4.6 100.0
84 23 50 23 14 10 46 22 24 19 53 22 49
194 2238 18.7 131 10.7 193 216 17.3  28.0 140 219 16.0  20.1



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585
Table 23-4
T25. For statistical purposes only, what was the total income of everyone in your household last year before taxes?

HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION

EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85

TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

$20,000 OR LESS 68 12 7 27 7 9 25 29 6 20 19 28
15.5 71 103 243 352 279 12.3 19.7 14.3 16.1 1.7 194

$21,000 - $30,000 71 18 9 21 3 13 30 31 7 19 29 23
16.3 10.9 14.3 19.0 18.1 40.4 149 211 15.7 151 17.5 16.1

$31,000 - $50,000 79 25 21 20 1 6 43 25 7 16 35 27
18.2 149 33.0 17.6 5.3 195 209 17.2 15.5 13.0 214 191

$51,000 - $70,000 69 45 7 15 26 28 12 26 20 23
157 26.6 10.5 13.2 12.7 191 266 204 123 15.6

$71,000 - $100,000 32 19 6 3 1 1 22 5 5 12 12 8
7.3 1.4 9.9 2.7 5.3 3.3 10.7 3.6 10.7 9.8 7.0 54

$101,000 - $125,000 19 14 3 2 14 3 2 7 9 3
4.4 8.5 2.9 8.8 71 1.9 4.5 5.3 5.5 24

$126,000 OR MORE 14 4 5 1 5 8 1 9 4
3.1 25 7.3 0.9 25 5.8 0.5 54 2.8

NO OPINION 84 31 9 22 5 3 38 17 6 25 32 28

194 18.1 14.8 194 272 9.0 18.9 11.6 12.6 19.9 19.2 191



Ohio SD12 Medicaid Expansion Survey, October 16th - 17th, 2013, 436N, 4.69% MoE, Weighted Results, Magellan Strategies, 1685 Boxelder St. Suite 300, Louisville, CO 80027, 303-861-8585

Table 24-1
REGION

TOTAL

LDO004

LDO084

LDO085

GENDER AGE REPUBLICANS DEMOCRATS INDEPENDENTS RACE
65 REP REP REP DEM DEM DEM IND IND IND HISP BLCK

TOTAL MEN WOM 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 PLUS TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM TOT MEN WOM WHT LTNO AA OTHR
436 209 227 44 52 87 109 144 166 71 95 135 56 79 135 82 53 391 6 22 17
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
126 62 64 14 17 27 28 40 39 15 24 47 20 27 40 26 13 103 6 12 5
290 297 284 329 324 313 259 275 238 215 255 349 363 339 295 322 263 263 1000 548 312
166 78 88 20 26 29 37 55 74 31 43 44 18 26 48 28 20 156 4 6
380 373 387 448 491 33.1 340 379 447 444 449 323 324 323 355 344 371 39.9 174 347
144 69 75 10 10 31 44 50 52 24 28 44 18 27 47 27 20 132 6 6
33.0 331 329 222 18.5 357 400 346 315 341 296 328 313 338 350 334 376 338 278 3441
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Table 24-2

REGION
EDUCATION ADULTS IN HH WORK OUTSIDE INFANTS EMPLOYMENT

SOME GRAD SOME GRAD GRAD 3 3 3 FULL PART UNEM RE HOME STUD
TOTAL HS HS COLG COLG PRO 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE 1 2 MORE TIME TIME LOFF TIRE MAKE ENT
TOTAL 436 20 151 84 93 75 101 232 69 145 108 41 44 37 34 163 35 23 171 14 8
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
LDO004 126 3 40 27 26 28 33 60 29 40 27 17 14 14 5 46 12 4 49 3 5
29.0 128 266 322 284 375 329 260 427 277 251 423 325 39.2 132 285 343 187 287 191 58.1
LDO084 166 9 60 32 34 26 36 98 23 49 53 21 13 16 27 70 14 10 58 2 3
380 443 397 375 363 343 351 423 337 338 488 507 292 422 789 429 396 454 340 152 419

LDO085 144 9 51 26 33 21 32 74 16 56 28 3 17 7 3 47 9 8 64 9

33.0 428 337 303 353 282 320 317 237 385 26.0 70 382 18.6 79 287 261 359 373 657
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Table 24-3

REGION
RE-ELECT MEDICAID GOOD VS. FLAW EXPAND TO ESTIMATES INCOME IN THOUSANDS
LEG. 138 VARY
RE NEW GOOD STRG SMWT FLAW STRG SMWT FAV OPP SUPP OPP 20 21 31 51 71 101 126
TOTAL ELCT PEOP PROG GOOD GOOD PROG FLAW FLAW OR OSE ORT OSE LESS 30 50 70 100 125 MORE
TOTAL 436 101 270 178 128 49 21 126 85 132 242 139 243 68 71 79 69 32 19 14
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
LDO004 126 22 86 67 49 18 52 28 25 52 64 54 63 20 19 16 26 12 7 1
290 212 319 378 381 37.0 247 219 290 391 263 387 26.1 30.1 269 207 375 389 345 4.4
LDO084 166 47 95 59 39 20 87 51 36 38 104 41 102 19 29 35 20 12 9 9
380 459 353 333 305 405 411 406 419 284 430 292 422 286 406 447 297 367 475 663
LDO085 144 33 89 51 40 11 72 47 25 43 74 45 77 28 23 27 23 8 3 4

33.0 329 329 289 314 225 341 375 291 324 307 321 31.8 413 325 346 328 244 18.0 294
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Table 24-4

REGION
HEALTHCARE EXPENSES IDEOLOGY REGION
EMPL IND MEDI MEDI OUT CONS MODE LIB
TOTAL OYER VIDL CARE CAID PCKT ERVE RATE ERAL LD04 LD84 LD85
TOTAL 436 169 64 112 19 32 203 146 44 126 166 144
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
LDO004 126 47 21 31 14 1 44 55 17 126
290 280 323 275 751 40 218 374 387 1000
LDO084 166 67 21 42 3 14 87 47 16 166
380 398 325 379 16.3 446 427 323 36.7 100.0
LDO085 144 54 22 39 2 16 72 44 11 144

33.0 323 351 34.6 8.6 514 355 303 247 100.0



